LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON

LONDON 9.-22.05.20I16

L=N

SWIMMING european
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 27 200 m Backstroke - Men
20 MAY 2016 - 10:00 Preliminary
WR 1:51.92 2652 5490 1:23.30 PEIRSOL Aaron 1983 USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
WJ 1:56.79 LI Guangyuan 1997 CHN Kazan (RUS) 07 AUG 2015
ER 1:54.21 2666 5517 1:24.38 RYLOV Evgeny 1996 RUS Moscow (RUS) 21 APR 2016
EJ 1:55.60 Target Time
CR 1:55.28 27.48 56.27 1:26.05 KAWECKY Radoslaw 1991 POL Debrecen (HUN) 26 MAY 2012
Heat 1 of 5
1 3 JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 28.90 59.66 1:30.83 2:01.64 778 R
30.76 3117 30.81
2 6  TARCZYNSKI Marcin POL 10 SEP 1990 28.65 59.70 1:32.81 2:04.89 325 719
31.05 33.11 32.08
3 4 GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 28.55 59.46 1:32.23 2:05.55 391 708
30.91 32.77 33.32
4 5  GUSSEV Andrei EST 11 JUL 1997 28.80 1:01.41 1:35.66 2:10.49 885 630
32.61 34.25 34.83
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:03
Heat 2 of 5
1 9  GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 28.57 59.33 1:31.09 2:01.09 789 q
30.76 31.76 30.00
2 5  KOLONIC Teo CRO 10 JUL 1991 28.92 59.34 1:30.32 2:01.73 064 777 R
30.42 30.98 3141
3 1 LITCHFIELD Max GBR 04 MAR 1995 28.60 59.21 1:30.74 2:02.29 120 766
30.61 3153 31.55
4 2 BASER Ege TUR 14 JUN 1997 28.54 59.50 1:31.23 2:02.95 1.86 754
30.96 3173 31.72
5 7  FELDBERGS Girts LAT 17 FEB 1993 28.47 59.28 1:31.71 2:03.94 285 736
30.81 3243 32.23
6 4 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 09 DEC 1996 29.77 1:00.93 1:32.42 2:04.29 320 730
31.16 31.49 31.87
7 6 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 28.52 59.83 1:31.71 2:04.33 324 729
31.31 31.88 32.62
8 8  STANKEVICIUS Gytis LTU 30 JUL 1994 29.09 1:00.49 1:32.74 2:04.84 375 720
31.40 32.25 32.10
9 0  KONTIZAS Michail GRE 20 MAY 1995 27.71 59.24 1:31.81 2:06.31 522 695
3153 3257 34.50
NOT CLASSIFIED
3  SCHWARZ Carl-Louis GER 29 AUG 1995 DNS
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:07
Heat 3 of 5
1 4 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 27.59 57.53 1:27.91 1:58.95 832 g
29.94 30.38 31.04
2 6  STASIULIS Benjamin FRA 20 JUL 1986 28.40 59.05 1:30.26 2:00.17 122 807 g
30.65 3121 29.91
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
3 7 DMYTRIYEV Roman CZE 19 JAN 1995 28.43 59.03 1:29.90 2:00.42 147 802 q
30.60 30.87 30.52
4 5 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 28.18 58.71 1:29.60 2:00.45 150 802 q
30.53 30.89 30.85
5 8 KRON Kristian SWE 09 MAR 1992 28.34 58.66 1:29.57 2:01.01 206 791 q
30.32 30.91 31.44
6 3 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 27.61 58.64 1:29.98 2:01.14 219 788 q
31.03 31.34 31.16
7 0 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 28.37 59.23 1:30.00 2:01.82 287 775
30.86 30.77 31.82
8 9 KIRILLOV Boris AZE 04 AUG 1992 28.11 58.96 1:31.33 2:03.32 437 T47
30.85 32.37 31.99
9 1 PETTERSSON Axel SWE 18 DEC 1995 28.23 59.17 1:31.20 2:03.96 501 736
30.94 32.03 32.76
NOT CLASSIFIED
2 HULME Joseph GBR 13 JUN 1997 DNS
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:10
Heat 4 of 5
1 4 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 27.34 57.23 1:27.68 1:58.44 843 q
29.89 30.45 30.76
2 3  CICCARESE Christopher ITA 30 JUN 1990 27.71 57.81 1:28.41 1:59.08 064 830 g
30.10 30.60 30.67
3 5 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 28.48 58.49 1:29.16 1:59.19 075 827 q
30.01 30.67 30.03
4 6  ZAMBO Balazs HUN 26 APR 1992 28.10 58.11 1:28.61 1:59.34 090 824
30.01 30.50 30.73
5 8 FREDRIKSSON Petter SWE 24 FEB 1997 28.66 59.26 1:30.37 2:00.91 247 793 ¢q
30.60 31.11 30.54
6 2 CARLSSON Mattias SWE 16 MAY 1990 28.24 58.72 1:29.79 2:01.24 2.80 786
30.48 31.07 31.45
7 1 LONCAR Anton L CRO 15 JAN 1996 28.10 58.73 1:29.67 2:01.47 3.03 782 q
30.63 30.94 31.80
8 0 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18 APR 1998 27.91 58.63 1:29.28 2:01.96 352 772
30.72 30.65 32.68
9 9 POLYAK Arthur ISR 16 AUG 1996 29.40 1:00.06 1:31.51 2:02.59 415 760
30.66 31.45 31.08
10 7 HENDRICKX Lander BEL 23 FEB 1994 28.90 59.77 1:31.39 2:03.47 5.03 744
30.87 31.62 32.08
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:14
Heat 5 of 5
1 6  FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 27.52 56.95 1:27.03 1:57.69 860 g
29.43 30.08 30.66
2 4 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 28.07 57.99 1:28.24 1:58.41 072 844 q
29.92 30.25 30.17
3 3 BALOG Gabor HUN 02 SEP 1990 28.04 58.16 1:28.36 1:58.70 1.01 838 q
30.12 30.20 30.34
4 5 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 27.82 57.62 1:28.15 1:58.81 112 835 q
29.80 30.53 30.66
5 2 TELEGDY Adam HUN 01 JAN 1995 27.77 57.95 1:28.58 1:59.10 141 829
30.18 30.63 30.52
6 1 VAN AUDEKERKE Nils BEL 27 JUN 1996 28.08 58.82 1:30.69 2:02.07 438 770
30.74 31.87 31.38
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

7 9 KRCE-RABAR Marko

8 0 SAFRA Yuval

9 7  GAMBURG David

NOT CLASSIFIED

8  LIESS Nils

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:17

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

CRO

ISR

ISR

Sul

BORN

16 OCT 1992

30 DEC 1993

12 DEC 1993

24 AUG 1996

R.T.

28.40

28.34

2791

58.68
30.28

59.17
30.83

58.42
30.51

1:30.27
31.59

1:30.38
31.21

1:30.86
32.44

TIME

2:02.33
32.06

2:02.39
32.01

2:03.71
32.85

DNS

GAP FINA

PTS

464 765

470 764

6.02 740
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LONDON

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.20I16

L=N

SWIMMING european
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 27 200 m Backstroke - Men
20 MAY 2016 - 10:00 Pre|iminary
WR 1:51.92 2652 5490 1:23.30 PEIRSOL Aaron 1983 USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
WJ 1:56.79 LI Guangyuan 1997 CHN Kazan (RUS) 07 AUG 2015
ER 1:54.21 2666 5517 1:24.38 RYLOV Evgeny 1996 RUS Moscow (RUS) 21 APR 2016
EJ 1:55.60 Target Time
CR 1:55.28 27.48 56.27 1:26.05 KAWECKY Radoslaw 1991 POL Debrecen (HUN) 26 MAY 2012
1 5 6  FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 2752 56.95 1:27.03 1:57.69 860 q
29.43 30.08 30.66
2 5 4  KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 28.07 57.99 1:28.24 1:58.41 072 844 g
29.92 30.25 30.17
3 4 4 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 27.34 57.23 1:27.68 1:58.44 075 843 g
29.89 30.45 30.76
4 5 3 BALOG Gabor HUN 02 SEP 1990 28.04 58.16 1:28.36 1:58.70 101 838 g
30.12 30.20 30.34
5 5 5  GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 27.82 57.62 1:28.15 1:58.81 112 835 g
29.80 30.53 30.66
6 3 4  RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 27.59 57.53 1:27.91 1:58.95 126 832 g
29.94 30.38 31.04
7 4 3  CICCARESE Christopher ITA 30 JUN 1990 27.71 57.81 1:28.41 1:59.08 139 830 g
30.10 30.60 30.67
8 5 2  TELEGDY Adam HUN 01 JAN 1995 27.77 57.95 1:28.58 1:59.10 141 829
30.18 30.63 30.52
9 4 5  MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 28.48 58.49 1:29.16 1:59.19 150 827 g
30.01 30.67 30.03
10 4 6 ZAMBO Balazs HUN 26 APR 1992 28.10 58.11 1:28.61 1:59.34 165 824
30.01 30.50 30.73
11 3 6  STASIULIS Benjamin FRA 20 JUL 1986 28.40 59.05 1:30.26 2:00.17 248 807 g
30.65 3121 29.91
12 3 7  DMYTRIYEV Roman CZE 19 JAN 1995 28.43 59.03 1:29.90 2:00.42 273 802 g
30.60 30.87 30.52
13 3 5  TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 28.18 58.71 1:29.60 2:00.45 276 802 g
30.53 30.89 30.85
14 4 8  FREDRIKSSON Petter SWE 24 FEB 1997 28.66 59.26 1:30.37 2:00.91 322 793 g
30.60 31.11 30.54
15 3 8  KRON Kristian SWE 09 MAR 1992 28.34 58.66 1:29.57 2:01.01 332 791 g
30.32 30.91 3144
16 2 9  GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 28,57 59.33 1:31.09 2:01.09 340 789 g
30.76 31.76 30.00
17 3 3 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 27.61 58.64 1:29.98 2:01.14 345 788 g
31.03 31.34 31.16
18 4 2 CARLSSON Mattias SWE 16 MAY 1990 28.24 58.72 1:29.79 2:01.24 355 786
30.48 31.07 31.45
19 4 1 LONCAR Anton L CRO 15 JAN 1996 28.10 58.73 1:29.67 2:01.47 378 782 g
30.63 30.94 31.80
20 1 3 JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 28.90 59.66 1:30.83 2:01.64 395 778 R
30.76 3117 30.81
21 2 5  KOLONIC Teo CRO 10 JUL 1991 28.92 59.34 1:30.32 2:01.73 404 777 R
30.42 30.98 3141
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T.

22 3 0 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 28.37
23 4 0 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18 APR 1998 27.91
24 5 1 VAN AUDEKERKE Nils BEL 27 JUN 1996 28.08
25 2 1 LITCHFIELD Max GBR 04 MAR 1995 28.60
26 5 9 KRCE-RABAR Marko CRO 16 OCT 1992 28.40
27 5 0  SAFRA Yuval ISR 30 DEC 1993 28.34
28 4 9 POLYAK Arthur ISR 16 AUG 1996 29.40 1
29 2 2 BASER Ege TUR 14 JUN 1997 28.54
30 3 9 KIRILLOV Boris AZE 04 AUG 1992 28.11
31 4 7 HENDRICKX Lander BEL 23 FEB 1994 28.90
32 5 7  GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 27.91
33 2 7 FELDBERGS Girts LAT 17 FEB 1993 28.47
34 3 1 PETTERSSON Axel SWE 18 DEC 1995 28.23
35 2 4 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 09 DEC 1996 29.77 1
36 2 6 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 28.52
37 2 8  STANKEVICIUS Gytis LTU 30 JUL 1994 29.09 1
38 1 6  TARCZYNSKI Marcin POL 10 SEP 1990 28.65
39 1 4 GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 28.55
40 2 0 KONTIZAS Michail GRE 20 MAY 1995 27.71
41 1 5  GUSSEV Andrei EST 11 JUL 1997 28.80 1

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 3 SCHWARZ Carl-Louis GER 29 AUG 1995
3 2 HULME Joseph GBR 13 JUN 1997
5 8 LIESS Nils Sul 24 AUG 1996

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:17

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

59.23
30.86

58.63
30.72

58.82
30.74

59.21
30.61

58.68
30.28

59.17
30.83

00.06
30.66

59.50
30.96

58.96
30.85

59.77
30.87

58.42
30.51

59.28
30.81

59.17
30.94

00.93
31.16

59.83
31.31

00.49
31.40

59.70
31.05

59.46
30.91

59.24
31.53

01.41
32.61

1:30.00
30.77

1:29.28
30.65

1:30.69
31.87

1:30.74
31.53

1:30.27
31.59

1:30.38
31.21

1:31.51
31.45

1:31.23
31.73

1:31.33
32.37

1:31.39
31.62

1:30.86
32.44

1:31.71
32.43

1:31.20
32.03

1:32.42
31.49

1:31.71
31.88

1:32.74
32.25

1:32.81
33.11

1:32.23
32.77

1:31.81
32.57

1:35.66
34.25

TIME

2:01.82
31.82

2:01.96
32.68

2:02.07
31.38

2:02.29
31.55

2:02.33
32.06

2:02.39
32.01

2:02.59
31.08

2:02.95
3172

2:03.32
31.99

2:03.47
32.08

2:03.71
32.85

2:03.94
32.23

2:03.96
32.76

2:04.29
31.87

2:04.33
32.62

2:04.84
32.10

2:04.89
32.08

2:05.55
33.32

2:06.31
34.50

2:10.49
34.83

DNS

DNS
DNS

GAP FINA
PTS
413 775
4271 772
438 770
460 766
464 765
470 764
490 760
526 754
5.63 747
578 744
6.02 740
6.25 736
6.27 736
6.60 730
6.64 729
715 720
720 719
786 708
862 695
12.80 630
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.2016 Lg‘n
LONDON SWIMMING €uropean
20|6 aquatics

Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 28 200 m Freestyle - Women
20 MAY 2016 - 10:17 Pre|iminary

WR 1:52.98 27.34 55.60 1:24.38 PELLEGRINI Federica 1988 ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

WJ 1:56.12 SHEN Duo 1997 CHN Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

ER 1:52.98 27.34 55.60 1:24.38 PELLEGRINI Federica 1988 ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

EJ 1:56.78 Target Time

CR 1:55.30 * 27.06 56.18 1:25.87 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE London (GBR) 19 MAY 2016

Heat 1 of 7

1 4 GIOVANNINI Elena SMR 22 SEP 1999 0.75 29.99 1:02.29 1:34.50 2:07.01 703
32.30 3221 3251

2 3 LETTOLI Sara SMR 05 JUL 2001 0.81 30.49 1:03.20 1:35.73 2:07.29 028 699
3271 3253 31.56

3 6 RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica AND 27 DEC 1993 0.72 29.82 1:02.40 1:35.49 2:08.57 156 678
3258 33.09 33.08

4 5 BERNARDI Elisa SMR 09 AUG 2000 0.75 30.00 1:02.34 1:35.73 2:09.67 2.66 661
32.34 33.39 33.94

5 7 MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08 JUL 1998 0.79 30.84 1:03.43 1:36.90 2:09.94 293 657
32.59 3347 33.04

6 1 VASILYAN Monika ARM 08 OCT 1995 0.78 31.02 1:04.71 1:39.40 2:12.80 579 615
33.69 34.69 33.40

7 2 TUDO Nadia AND 08 APR 1997 0.79 30.69 1:04.45 1:39.13 2:13.92 6.91 600
33.76 34.68 34.79

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:22

Heat 2 of 7
1 6  PETRIC Nika Karlina SLO 27 SEP 1992 0.84 28.96 59.45 1:30.82 2:02.18 790
30.49 31.37 31.36
2 5 SOKOLOWSKA Diana POL 19 FEB 1996 0.80 29.03 1:00.02 1:31.60 2:02.36 0.18 787
30.99 31.58 30.76
3 1 BOHINC Spela SLO 06 NOV 1995 0.75 29.84 1:00.80 1:31.96 2:02.37 019 787
30.96 31.16 3041
4 4 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 01 JAN 1995 0.78 29.23 1:00.02 1:32.06 2:04.42 224 748
30.79 32.04 32.36
5 2 ALA-SEPPAELAE Anniina FIN 13 AUG 1993 0.85 30.22 1:01.94 1:33.13 2:04.56 2.38 746
31.72 31.19 31.43
6 7 KYLLIAEINEN Tanja FIN 30 JAN 1993 0.67 29.39 1:00.94 1:32.93 2:05.06 2.88 737
31.55 31.99 3213
7 0 NYSTED SaraR. FAR 19 JAN 2001 0.70 29.74 1:01.97 1:34.51 2:07.14 496 701
32.23 32.54 32.63
8 9  KARIC Nejla BIH 31 DEC 2001 0.62 29.90 1:.01.77 1:34.95 2:08.68 650 676
31.87 33.18 3373
9 3 PERSTNIOVA Tatiana MDA 21 OCT 1996 0.81 30.54 1:03.91 1:38.34 2:12.75 10.57 616
33.37 34.43 34.41
NOT CLASSIFIED
8 MC MAHON Sycerika IRL 11 APR 1995 DNS
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:25
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
Heat 3 of 7
1 4  LOEVBERG Marte NOR 30 APR 1999 0.68 28.99 1:00.17 1:31.26 2:01.67 800
31.18 31.09 3041
2 8 ZUKOWSKA Paula POL 30 MAR 1993 0.77 29.47 1:00.88 1:32.09 2:02.40 073 786
31.41 31.21 30.31
3 6 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.74 28.92 59.81 1:31.28 2:02.81 114 778
30.89 31.47 3153
4 5  BOZKURT Gizem TUR 23 MAY 1993 0.66 28.79 1:00.04 1:31.87 2:03.33 166 768
31.25 31.83 31.46
5 3 ORCZYKOWSKA Wioletta POL 11 JAN 1997 0.84 28.98 1:00.17 1:31.95 2:03.64 197 763
31.19 31.78 31.69
6 1 KUKLA Julia AUT 13 JUL 1998 0.68 29.45 1:01.17 1:32.66 2:04.49 282 747
31.72 31.49 31.83
7 2 CZERNIAK Monika POL 07 JUN 1992 0.74 29.48 1:00.72 1:32.20 2:04.56 2.89 746
31.24 31.48 32.36
8 7  OTAVA Aino FIN 19 MAR 1999 0.68 29.72 1:01.38 1:33.60 2:05.92 425 722
31.66 32.22 32.32
9 0 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.79 29.50 1:01.20 1:33.48 2:06.17 450 718
31.70 32.28 32.69
10 9 LAJUNEN Laura FIN 09 MAR 1992 0.71 30.17 1:03.88 1:37.87 2:11.10 9.43 640
33.71 33.99 33.23
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:29
Heat 4 of 7
1 4  GORIS Lotte BEL 20 MAR 2000 0.76 28.89 59.09 1:29.63 2:00.32 827 q
30.20 30.54 30.69
2 8 PINTAR Tjasa SLO 15 FEB 1997 0.74 28.70 58.79 1:29.90 2:00.68 036 820 q
30.09 31.11 30.78
3 7 GIRARDET Noemi SuUlI 12 DEC 1994 0.72 28.70 58.86 1:29.96 2:00.94 062 815 R
30.16 31.10 30.98
4 5 GARDELL Stina SWE 28 MAR 1990 0.70 28.92 59.51 1:30.38 2:01.71 1.39 799
30.59 30.87 31.33
5 2 CASINI Juliette BEL 26 FEB 1997 0.67 28.34 58.47 1:29.56 2:01.82 150 797
30.13 31.09 32.26
6 0  DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.73 28.72 59.43 1:31.14 2:03.27 295 769
30.71 3171 3213
7 9 STENKVIST Henriette SWE 10 FEB 1994 0.71 29.97 1:00.72 1:32.28 2:03.50 3.18 765
30.75 31.56 31.22
8 3 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 0.72 29.53 1:01.58 1:34.42 2:06.34 6.02 715
32.05 32.84 31.92
9 1 KACMAZ Esra Kuebra TUR 31 DEC 1996 0.74 28.06 58.80 1:31.27 2:07.58 7.26 694
30.74 32.47 36.31
NOT CLASSIFIED
6 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 DNS
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:32
Heat 5 of 7
1 4 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.70 28.02 57.92 1:28.20 1:57.96 878 q
29.90 30.28 29.76
2 7 CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia ESP 06 AUG 1992 0.76 28.38 58.71 1:29.05 1:58.72 076 861 q
30.33 30.34 29.67
3 3 VERMEULEN Esmee NED 21 APR 1996 0.78 28.59 58.49 1:28.63 1:59.51 155 844 q
29.90 30.14 30.88
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
3 5 COSTA SCHMID Melanie ESP 24 APR 1989 0.69 28.32 58.62 1:29.30 1:59.51 155 844 q
30.30 30.68 30.21
5 1 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.72 28.31 58.75 1:29.65 2:00.78 282 818 ¢q
30.44 30.90 3113
6 2 MUSSO Erica ITA 29 JUL 1994 0.85 29.20 59.82 1:30.58 2:01.23 327 809
30.62 30.76 30.65
7 8 JOHANNESSEN Cecilie NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.69 28.81 59.31 1:30.57 2:02.00 4.04 794
30.50 31.26 31.43
8 9  SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.74 28.58 59.58 1:30.80 2:02.20 424 790
31.00 31.22 31.40
9 0 VILLARS Danielle Carmen Sul 06 MAR 1993 0.74 28.82 59.63 1:31.08 2:03.45 549 766
30.81 31.45 32.37
NOT CLASSIFIED
6 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 DNS
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:36
Heat 6 of 7
1 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.77 27.42 57.12 1:27.37 1:57.91 879 ¢
29.70 30.25 30.54
2 6 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.69 27.89 57.95 1:28.68 1:59.17 126 852 q
30.06 30.73 30.49
3 7  MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.76 28.17 58.24 1:28.88 1:59.62 171 842 q
30.07 30.64 30.74
4 1 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.71 29.08 59.41 1:29.66 1:59.93 2.02 836 q
30.33 30.25 30.27
5 5 MIZZAU Alice ITA 18 MAR 1993 0.71 28.38 58.70 1:29.38 2:00.78 2.87 818
30.32 30.68 31.40
6 2  COATES Georgia GBR 19 FEB 1999 0.73 29.03 59.64 1:30.37 2:00.83 292 817
30.61 30.73 30.46
7 8  FABRE Margaux FRA 02 OCT 1992 0.74 28.56 59.08 1:30.41 2:01.21 330 809 R
30.52 31.33 30.80
8 3 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.82 28.81 1:00.06 1:30.64 2:01.32 341 807
31.25 30.58 30.68
9 0 BOYLE Georgina GBR 05 DEC 1998 0.69 28.87 59.69 1:31.06 2:02.25 434 789
30.82 31.37 31.19
10 9 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.64 27.73 57.99 1:29.80 2:02.40 449 786
30.26 31.81 32.60
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:39
Heat 7 of 7
1 5  BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 0.70 27.45 57.19 1:27.85 1:58.54 865 g
29.74 30.66 30.69
2 9 UGOLKOVA Maria Sul 18 JUL 1989 0.55 27.86 57.94 1:28.64 1:59.47 093 845 g
30.08 30.70 30.83
3 3 NEUMANN Robin NED 12 DEC 1997 0.68 28.35 58.21 1:29.09 1:59.96 142 835
29.86 30.88 30.87
4 1 DE MEMME Martina ITA 07 AUG 1991 0.73 28.51 58.52 1:28.96 2:00.06 152 833 ¢q
30.01 30.44 31.10
5 0 HATTERSLEY Camilla GBR 24 FEB 1995 0.75 28.67 59.20 1:29.76 2:00.12 158 832 q
30.53 30.56 30.36
6 6 FAULKNER Eleanor GBR 05 JAN 1993 0.75 28.12 58.58 1:29.58 2:00.18 164 830 q
30.46 31.00 30.60
7 7  HACHE Cloe FRA 11 DEC 1997 0.68 27.83 58.43 1:29.75 2:02.88 434 777
30.60 31.32 33.13
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
8 2 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 0.69 28.63 59.18 1:30.87 2:03.16 462 771
30.55 31.69 32.29
NOT CLASSIFIED
4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 DNS
8 GALLARDO CARAPETO Fatima ESP 24 MAY 1997 DNS
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:42
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.2016 L;n
LONDON SWIMMING €uropean
20|6 aquatics

Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 28 200 m Freestyle - Women
20 MAY 2016 - 10:17 Pre|iminary

WR 1:52.98 27.34 55.60 1:24.38 PELLEGRINI Federica 1988 ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

WJ 1:56.12 SHEN Duo 1997 CHN Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

ER 1:52.98 27.34 55.60 1:24.38 PELLEGRINI Federica 1988 ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

EJ 1:56.78 Target Time

CR 1:55.30 * 27.06 56.18 1:25.87 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE London (GBR) 19 MAY 2016

1 6 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.77 27.42 57.12 1:27.37 1:57.91 879 ¢
29.70 30.25 30.54
2 5 4 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.70 28.02 57.92 1:28.20 1:57.96 005 878 q
29.90 30.28 29.76
3 7 5 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 0.70 27.45 57.19 1:27.85 1:58.54 063 865 q
29.74 30.66 30.69
4 5 7 CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia ESP 06 AUG 1992 0.76 28.38 58.71 1:29.05 1:58.72 081 861 g
30.33 30.34 29.67
5 6 6 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.69 27.89 57.95 1:28.68 1:59.17 126 852 q
30.06 30.73 30.49
6 7 9 UGOLKOVA Maria Sul 18 JUL 1989 0.55 27.86 57.94 1:28.64 1:59.47 156 845 q
30.08 30.70 30.83
7 5 3 VERMEULEN Esmee NED 21 APR 1996 0.78 28.59 58.49 1:28.63 1:59.51 160 844 q
29.90 30.14 30.88
7 5 5 COSTA SCHMID Melanie ESP 24 APR 1989 0.69 28.32 58.62 1:29.30 1:59.51 1.60 844 q
30.30 30.68 30.21
9 6 7 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.76 28.17 58.24 1:28.88 1:59.62 171 842 q
30.07 30.64 30.74
10 6 1 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.71 29.08 59.41 1:29.66 1:59.93 2.02 836 q
30.33 30.25 30.27
11 7 3 NEUMANN Robin NED 12 DEC 1997 0.68 28.35 58.21 1:29.09 1:59.96 2.05 835
29.86 30.88 30.87
12 7 1 DE MEMME Martina ITA 07 AUG 1991 0.73 28.51 58.52 1:28.96 2:00.06 215 833 ¢q
30.01 30.44 31.10
13 7 0 HATTERSLEY Camilla GBR 24 FEB 1995 0.75 28.67 59.20 1:29.76 2:00.12 221 832 q
30.53 30.56 30.36
14 7 6 FAULKNER Eleanor GBR 05 JAN 1993 0.75 28.12 58.58 1:29.58 2:00.18 227 830 ¢q
30.46 31.00 30.60
15 4 4  GORIS Lotte BEL 20 MAR 2000 0.76 28.89 59.09 1:29.63 2:00.32 241 827 q
30.20 30.54 30.69
16 4 8 PINTAR Tjasa SLO 15 FEB 1997 0.74 28.70 58.79 1:29.90 2:00.68 277 820 q
30.09 31.11 30.78
17 5 1 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.72 28.31 58.75 1:29.65 2:00.78 287 818 ¢q
30.44 30.90 31.13
17 6 5 MIZZAU Alice ITA 18 MAR 1993 0.71 28.38 58.70 1:29.38 2:00.78 2.87 818
30.32 30.68 31.40
19 6 2 COATES Georgia GBR 19 FEB 1999 0.73 29.03 59.64 1:30.37 2:00.83 292 817
30.61 30.73 30.46
20 4 7 GIRARDET Noemi Sul 12 DEC 1994 0.72 28.70 58.86 1:29.96 2:00.94 3.03 815 R
30.16 31.10 30.98
21 6 8 FABRE Margaux FRA 02 OCT 1992 0.74 28.56 59.08 1:30.41 2:01.21 330 809 R
30.52 31.33 30.80
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 5 2 MUSSO Erica ITA 29 JUL 1994 0.85 29.20 59.82 1:30.58 2:01.23 332 809
30.62 30.76 30.65

23 6 3 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.82 28.81 1:00.06 1:30.64 2:01.32 341 807
31.25 30.58 30.68

24 3 4 LOEVBERG Marte NOR 30 APR 1999 0.68 28.99 1:00.17 1:31.26 2:01.67 3.76 800
31.18 31.09 30.41

25 4 5  GARDELL Stina SWE 28 MAR 1990 0.70 28.92 59.51 1:30.38 2:01.71 380 799
30.59 30.87 31.33

26 4 2 CASINI Juliette BEL 26 FEB 1997 0.67 28.34 58.47 1:29.56 2:01.82 391 797
30.13 31.09 32.26

27 5 8 JOHANNESSEN Cecilie NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.69 28.81 59.31 1:30.57 2:02.00 409 794
30.50 31.26 31.43

28 2 6 PETRIC Nika Karlina SLO 27 SEP 1992 0.84 28.96 59.45 1:30.82 2:02.18 427 790
30.49 31.37 31.36

29 5 9  SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.74 28.58 59.58 1:30.80 2:02.20 429 790
31.00 31.22 31.40

30 6 0 BOYLE Georgina GBR 05 DEC 1998 0.69 28.87 59.69 1:31.06 2:02.25 434 789
30.82 31.37 31.19

31 2 5 SOKOLOWSKA Diana POL 19 FEB 1996 0.80 29.03 1:00.02 1:31.60 2:02.36 445 787
30.99 31.58 30.76

32 2 1 BOHINC Spela SLO 06 NOV 1995 0.75 29.84 1:00.80 1:31.96 2:02.37 4.46 787
30.96 31.16 30.41

33 6 9 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.64 27.73 57.99 1:29.80 2:02.40 449 786
30.26 31.81 32.60

33 3 8 ZUKOWSKA Paula POL 30 MAR 1993 0.77 29.47 1:00.88 1:32.09 2:02.40 449 786
31.41 31.21 30.31

35 3 6 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.74 28.92 59.81 1:31.28 2:02.81 490 778
30.89 31.47 31.53

36 7 7 HACHE Cloe FRA 11 DEC 1997 0.68 27.83 58.43 1:29.75 2:02.88 497 777
30.60 31.32 33.13

37 7 2 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 0.69 28.63 59.18 1:30.87 2:03.16 525 771
30.55 31.69 32.29

38 4 0 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.73 28.72 59.43 1:31.14 2:03.27 536 769
30.71 31.71 32.13

39 3 5 BOZKURT Gizem TUR 23 MAY 1993 0.66 28.79 1:00.04 1:31.87 2:03.33 542 768
31.25 31.83 31.46

40 5 0 VILLARS Danielle Carmen Sul 06 MAR 1993 0.74 28.82 59.63 1:31.08 2:03.45 554 766
30.81 31.45 32.37

41 4 9 STENKVIST Henriette SWE 10 FEB 1994 0.71 29.97 1:00.72 1:32.28 2:03.50 559 765
30.75 31.56 31.22

42 3 3 ORCZYKOWSKA Wioletta POL 11 JAN 1997 0.84 28.98 1:00.17 1:31.95 2:03.64 573 763
31.19 31.78 31.69

43 2 4 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 01 JAN 1995 0.78 29.23 1:00.02 1:32.06 2:04.42 6.51 748
30.79 32.04 32.36

44 3 1  KUKLA Julia AUT 13 JUL 1998 0.68 29.45 1:01.17 1:32.66 2:04.49 6.58 747
31.72 31.49 31.83

45 2 2 ALA-SEPPAELAE Anniina FIN 13 AUG 1993 0.85 30.22 1:01.94 1:33.13 2:04.56 6.65 746
31.72 31.19 31.43

45 3 2 CZERNIAK Monika POL 07 JUN 1992 0.74 29.48 1:00.72 1:32.20 2:04.56 6.65 746
31.24 31.48 32.36

47 2 7 KYLLIAEINEN Tanja FIN 30 JAN 1993 0.67 29.39 1:00.94 1:32.93 2:05.06 715 737
31.55 31.99 32.13

48 3 7  OTAVA Aino FIN 19 MAR 1999 0.68 29.72 1:01.38 1:33.60 2:05.92 801 722
31.66 32.22 32.32

49 3 0 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.79 29.50 1:01.20 1:33.48 2:06.17 8.26 718
31.70 32.28 32.69
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RANK HEAT LANE

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

SURNAME & NAME

ZEVINA Daryna

GIOVANNINI Elena

NYSTED SaraR.

LETTOLI Sara

KACMAZ Esra Kuebra

RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica

KARIC Nejla

BERNARDI Elisa

MERIZAJ Nikol

LAJUNEN Laura

PERSTNIOVA Tatiana

VASILYAN Monika

TUDO Nadia

NOT CLASSIFIED

~NOoNN A

H OO0 O

HUFNAGL Claudia

GALLARDO CARAPETO Fatima
MC MAHON Sycerika
HANSSON Louise
SJOESTROEM Sarah

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:42

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

UKR

SMR

FAR

SMR

TUR

AND

BIH

SMR

ALB

FIN

MDA

ARM

AND

AUT

ESP
IRL
SWE
SWE

BORN

01 SEP 1994

22 SEP 1999

19 JAN 2001

05 JUL 2001

31 DEC 1996

27 DEC 1993

31 DEC 2001

09 AUG 2000

08 JUL 1998

09 MAR 1992

21 OCT 1996

08 OCT 1995

08 APR 1997

20 MAY 1996

24 MAY 1997
11 APR 1995
24 NOV 1996
17 AUG 1993

R.T.

0.72

0.75

0.70

0.81

0.74

0.72

0.62

0.75

0.79

0.81

0.78

0.79

29.53

29.99

29.74

30.49

28.06

29.82

29.90

30.00

30.84

30.17

30.54

31.02

30.69

1:01.58
32.05

1:02.29
32.30

1:01.97
32.23

1:03.20
32.71

58.80
30.74

1:02.40
32.58

1.01.77
31.87

1:02.34
32.34

1:03.43
32.59

1:03.88
33.71

1:03.91
33.37

1:.04.71
33.69

1:04.45
33.76

TIME GAP FINA

PTS
1:34.42 2:06.34 8.43 715
32.84 31.92
1:34.50 2:07.01 9.10 703
32.21 32,51
1:34.51 2:07.14 9.23 701
32.54 32.63
1:35.73 2:07.29 9.38 699
32,53 31.56
1:31.27 2:07.58 9.67 694
32.47 36.31
1:35.49 2:08.57 10.66 678
33.09 33.08
1:34.95 2:08.68 10.77 676
33.18 33.73
1:35.73 2:09.67 11.76 661
33.39 33.94
1:36.90 2:09.94 12.03 657
33.47 33.04
1:37.87 2:11.10 13.19 640
33.99 33.23

1:38.34 2:12.75 1484 616
34.43 34.41

1:39.40 2:12.80 14.89 615
34.69 33.40

1:39.13 2:13.92 16.01 600
34.68 34.79

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

= LONDON 9.-22.05.2016 L;n
g SWIMMING €uropean
20|6 aquatics

Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 29 100 m Butterfly - Men
20 MAY 2016 - 10:42 Preli minary

WR 49.82 23.36 PHELPS Michael 1985 USA Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 2009

WJ 51.33 LI Zhuhao 1999 CHN Kazan (RUS) 07 AUG 2015

ER 49.95 22.69 CAVIC Milorad 1984 SRB Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 2009

EJ 52.13 Target Time

CR 51.38 24.03 CZERNIAK Konrad 1989 POL Berlin (GER) 23 APR 2014

Heat 1 of 7
1 5 JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor NOR 24 SEP 1991 0.71 25.58 54.58 760
29.00
2 3 OEZKUL Berk TUR 30 JUN 1998 0.59 25.49 55.03 045 742
29.54
3 4 MAURER Thomas Sul 05 OCT 1997 0.72 25.36 56.23 165 695
30.87
4 6 SANCOQV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.67 26.78 57.62 3.04 646
30.84
5 2 1ZBISCIUC Pavel MDA 10 JUL 1995 0.65 26.42 57.69 311 644
31.27
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:46
Heat 2 of 7
1 7 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.71 25.17 54.04 783
28.87
2 6 DUSKINAS Tadas LTU 27 APR 1994 0.73 24.96 54.34 030 770
29.38
3 8 HAVRANEK Tomas CZE 13 JUN 1994 0.75 25.59 54.54 050 762
28.95
4 3 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.70 25.16 54.75 071 753
29.59
5 2 SEVER Mislav CRO 06 JUL 1994 0.70 24.86 54.87 0.83 748
30.01
6 9 KALINOVSKI Arkadi EST 30 APR 1996 0.66 25.39 54.90 0.86 747
29.51
7 4 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.63 25.51 54.95 091 745
29.44
8 1 BATSHA Yonatan ISR 09 JUN 1996 0.67 26.63 55.82 1.78 710
29.19
NOT CLASSIFIED
0 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 DNS
5 FORSTER Phillipp GER 12 JUL 1994 DNS
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:48
Heat 3 of 7
1 5 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.68 25.40 53.69 798
28.29
2 2 KUNERT Alexander GER 31 JAN 1996 0.64 25.32 53.74 0.05 796
28.42
3 3 AYAR Kaan Tuerker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.63 25.09 53.78 0.09 794
28.69
4 9 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.69 25.43 53.85 0.16 791
28.42
5 7 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.66 24.94 53.92 023 788
28.98
6 6 LINGE Alexander SWE 05 FEB 1992 0.71 24.80 54.01 032 784
29.21
7 0 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.62 25.31 54.24 055 774
28.93
8 8  SCHMID Aleksi Sul 27 OCT 1996 0.65 25.22 54.30 061 772
29.08
9 4 QUINTANILHA Nuno Goncalo POR 28 MAY 1987 0.70 25.49 54.41 072 767
28.92
10 1 BICZO Bence HUN 19 JAN 1993 0.70 25.60 54.55 0.86 761
28.95
London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016 D01-ASM.27.1.0/1
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:51

1 8 BJOERK Jesper

2 2 LIESS Nils

3 6 KREMER Tom

4 5 GIERKE Markus

5 7 PERALTA GALLEGO Carlos
6 1  HYLAND Brendan

7 4 BARNEA Guy

8 0 MILCEVIC Filip

9 3  SUBARSKY Sascha

10 9 STRAZDAS Povilas

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:53

1 4  CZERNIAK Konrad

2 5 RIVOLTA Matteo

3 2 PULAI Bence

4 3 BROMER Viktor B.

5 6 SKVORTSOQV Nikolay
6 1  ZBOGAR Robert

7 0 SEFL Jan

8 7 VAN DUIIN Nico

9 8 TODOROVIC Mario

10 9 KENDERESI Tamas

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:55

1 5 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel
2 4 METELLA Mehdy

3 3 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr
4 9 DAHL Soeren

5 7 KRUPECKI Oskar

6 1  DIMITRIADIS Stefanos
7 6 KHLOPTSOV Andriy

8 0 LEMAIRE Paul

9 2 COCI Alexandru

NOT CLASSIFIED

8  CROENEN Louis

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 10:57

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

SWE
Sul
ISR

GER

ESP
IRL
ISR

AUT

AUT

LTU

POL

ITA
HUN
DEN
RUS
SLO
CZE

Sul
CRO
HUN

POL
FRA
UKR
DEN
POL
GRE
UKR
FRA

ROU

BEL

BORN

Heat 4 of 7
05 DEC 1993
24 AUG 1996
24 AUG 1994
23 OCT 1991
30 JAN 1994
23 SEP 1994
09 SEP 1987
25 JUL 1997
28 FEB 1996

24 APR 1996

Heat 5 of 7
11 JUN 1989
16 NOV 1991
27 OCT 1991
20 APR 1993
28 MAR 1984
06 MAR 1989
10 MAY 1990
06 OCT 1990
11 OCT 1988
13 DEC 1996

Heat 6 of 7
09 JUL 1985
17 JUL 1992
19 JUL 1992
15 JUL 1993
06 JUL 1992
08 SEP 1989
10 DEC 1998
24 JUL 1991

31 OCT 1989

03 JAN 1994

R.T.

0.65
0.73
0.70
0.69
0.64
0.71
0.67
0.66
0.70

0.64

0.68
0.67
0.74
0.64
0.73
0.64
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.72

0.72
0.69
0.70
0.77
0.72
0.78
0.70
0.66
0.63

25.42

24.92

25.28

25.30

25.46

25.46

25.27

24.86

24.96

25.67

24.44

24.64

2457

25.16

24.85

25.09

24.67

25.45

24.79

25.55

24.60

24.48

24.52

2452

24.44

25.10

24.30

25.09

24.79

TIME

53.50

28.08
53.80

28.88
53.92

28.64
53.94

28.64
54.07

28.61
54.08

28.62
54.09

28.82
54.30

29.44
54.33

29.37
55.00

29.33

52.48

28.04
52.65

28.01
52.79

28.22
52.89

27.73
53.06

28.21
53.24

28.15
53.39

28.72
53.48

28.03
53.58

28.79
53.60

28.05

52.46

27.86
52.49

28.01
52.65

28.13
52.78

28.26
52.88

28.44
53.23

28.13
53.45

29.15
53.70

28.61
53.75

28.96

DNS

GAP FINA
PTS

807

030 794
0.42 788
0.44 787
057 782
058 781
059 781
080 772
083 771
150 743
855

017 847
031 840
041 835
058 827
076 819
091 812
100 808
110 803
112 803
856

003 855
019 847
032 841
042 836
077 819
099 809
124 798
129 796
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RANK LANE

1 4
2 5
37
4 1
5 6
6 9
7 0
8 2
9 8

3

SURNAME & NAME

CSEH Laszlo

CODIA Piero

VAZAIOS Andreas
IVANOV Oleksiy
LENDJER Ivan

ZIRK Kregor

CARINI Giacomo
SCHLESINGER Marcus J

MARGEVICIUS Deividas

NOT CLASSIFIED

VERLINDEN Joeri

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:01

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

HUN
ITA
GRE
UKR
SRB
EST
ITA
ISR

LTU

NED

BORN

Heat 7 of 7
03 DEC 1985
22 OCT 1989
09 MAY 1994
10 JAN 1994
29 JUL 1990
03 JUL 1999
02 JUL 1997
16 NOV 1991

26 APR 1995

22 JAN 1988

R.T.

0.99
0.69
0.71
0.75
0.72
0.69
0.68
0.72

0.81

TIME GAP FINA

PTS

24.62 52.05 876 q
27.43

24.49 52.38 0.33 860 q
27.89

25.15 53.09 1.04 826 q
27.94

24,52 53.21 116 820 q
28.69

24,57 53.23 118 819 q
28.66

25.10 53.87 1.82 790
28.77

25.34 53.94 189 787
28.60

25.23 53.96 191 787
28.73

24.46 53.97 1.92 786
29.51
DSQ
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LONDON

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.20I16

L=N

SWIMMING european
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 29 100 m Butterfly - Men
20 MAY 2016 - 10:42 Preli minary
WR 49.82 23.36 PHELPS Michael 1985 USA Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 2009
wJ 51.33 LI Zhuhao 1999 CHN Kazan (RUS) 07 AUG 2015
ER 49.95 22.69 CAVIC Milorad 1984 SRB Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 2009
EJ 52.13 Target Time
CR 51.38 24.03 CZERNIAK Konrad 1989 POL Berlin (GER) 23 APR 2014
1 7 4  CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.99 24.62 52.05 876 q
2 7 5  CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.69 24.49 5227.'§§ 033 860 q
3 6 5  KORZENIOWSKI Pawel POL 09 JUL 1985 0.72 24.60 5227.'22 041 856 q
4 5 4 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.68 24.44 5227.'23 043 855 q
5 6 4 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.69 24.48 52323 044 855 q
6 5 5  RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.67 24.64 S_gé 0.60 847 q
6 6 3 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.70 2452 522?_8% 060 847 q
8 6 9  DAHL Soeren DEN 15 JUL 1993 0.77 2452 5228.'713 073 841 q
9 5 2 PULAIBence HUN 27 OCT 1991 0.74 2457 5228.'723 0.74 840 q
10 6 7  KRUPECKI Oskar POL 06 JUL 1992 0.72 24.44 5228.'§§ 083 836
11 5 3 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.64 25.16 52533 084 835 q
12 5 6  SKVORTSOV Nikolay RUS 28 MAR 1984 0.73 24.85 5237.'c7)g 101 827 q
13 7 7  VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.71 25.15 52:?.'53 104 826 q
14 7 1 IVANOV Oleksiy UKR 10 JAN 1994 0.75 2452 5237.'3‘11 116 820 q
15 6 1 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.78 25.10 523?.'262 118 819 q
15 7 6 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.72 2457 52:?.'213 118 819 q
17 5 1  ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.64 25.09 523?'262 119 819 q
18 5 0  SEFLJan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.69 24.67 523?.'313 134 812 R
19 6 6  KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR 10 DEC 1998 0.70 24.30 523?.'15 140 809
20 5 7 VAN DUIIN Nico Sul 06 OCT 1990 0.69 25.45 523?&3 143 808 R
21 4 8  BJOERK Jesper SWE 05 DEC 1993 0.65 25.42 52:?.'88 145 807
22 5 8  TODOROVIC Mario CRO 11 OCT 1988 0.69 24.79 52:?.'23 153 803
23 5 9  KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.72 2555 %’_gg 155 803
24 3 5  IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.68 25.40 523?'83 164 798
25 6 0 LEMAIRE Paul FRA 24 JUL 1991 0.66 25.09 52:?.'728 165 798
26 3 2 KUNERT Alexander GER 31 JAN 1996 0.64 25.32 523?'%11 169 796
27 6 2 COCI Alexandru ROU 31 OCT 1989 0.63 24.79 SZC?.% 1.70 796
28 3 3 AYARKaan Tuerker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.63 25.09 523?.'793 173 794
29 4 2 LIESS Nils SUI 24 AUG 1996 0.73 24.92 52§§8 175 794
30 3 9  CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.69 25.43 523?'882 180 791
31 7 9  ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.69 25.10 52:?.'3% 182 790
32 3 7 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.66 24.94 523?.';; 187 788
28.98

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

32 4 6 KREMER Tom ISR 24 AUG 1994 0.70 25.28 53.92 187 788
34 4 5 GIERKE Markus GER 23 OCT 1991 0.69 25.30 5215.83 189 787
34 7 0 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02 JUL 1997 0.68 25.34 52283 189 787
36 7 2 SCHLESINGER Marcus J ISR 16 NOV 1991 0.72 25.23 SZC?.gg 191 787
37 7 8 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.81 24.46 5%?.&% 192 786
38 3 6 LINGE Alexander SWE 05 FEB 1992 0.71 24.80 5223% 196 784
39 2 7 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.71 2517 52:’(2)111 199 783
40 4 7 PERALTA GALLEGO Carlos ESP 30 JAN 1994 0.64 25.46 5228; 2.02 782
41 4 1 HYLAND Brendan IRL 23 SEP 1994 0.71 25.46 521?(% 2.03 781
42 4 4 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 0.67 25.27 521?85 2.04 781
43 3 0 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.62 2531 521?21% 219 774
44 4 0 MILCEVIC Filip AUT 25 JUL 1997 0.66 24.86 52238 225 772
44 3 8 SCHMID Aleksi Sul 27 OCT 1996 0.65 25.22 52;;61 225 772
46 4 3 SUBARSKY Sascha AUT 28 FEB 1996 0.70 24.96 522((3)3 228 771
47 2 6 DUSKINAS Tadas LTU 27 APR 1994 0.73 24.96 5221:33171 229 770
48 3 4 QUINTANILHA Nuno Goncalo POR 28 MAY 1987 0.70 25.49 5%1?22 236 767
49 2 8 HAVRANEK Tomas CZE 13 JUN 1994 0.75 25.59 524?59121 249 762
50 3 1  BICZO Bence HUN 19 JAN 1993 0.70 25.60 5248.22 250 761
51 1 5 JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor NOR 24 SEP 1991 0.71 25.58 521?593 253 760
52 2 3 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.70 25.16 5%1?92 270 753
53 2 2 SEVER Mislav CRO 06 JUL 1994 0.70 24.86 5%49853 2.82 748
54 2 9 KALINOVSKI Arkadi EST 30 APR 1996 0.66 25.39 5?2(1)8(% 285 747
55 2 4 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.63 2551 5223% 290 745
56 4 9 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.64 25.67 525.613 295 743
57 1 3 OEZKUL Berk TUR 30 JUN 1998 0.59 25.49 525..03% 298 742
58 2 1 BATSHA Yonatan ISR 09 JUN 1996 0.67 26.63 52;..8551 3.77 710
59 1 4 MAURER Thomas Sul 05 OCT 1997 0.72 25.36 528.'213 418 695
60 1 6 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.67 26.78 537%33; 557 646
61 1 2 1ZBISCIUC Pavel MDA 10 JUL 1995 0.65 26.42 537?.23 5.64 644

31.27

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 3 VERLINDEN Joeri NED 22 JAN 1988 DSQ

2 0 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 DNS

2 5 FORSTER Phillipp GER 12 JUL 1994 DNS

6 8 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 DNS

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:01
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.20I16 L;n
LONDON SWIMMING €uropean
20|6 aquatics

Results
RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 30 50 m Backstroke - Women
20 MAY 2016 - 10:57 Preli minary

WR 27.06 ZHAO Jing 1990 CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009

WJ 27.49 ATHERTON Minna 2000 AUS Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016

ER 27.23 SAMULSKI Daniela 1984 GER Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009

EJ 28.15 Target Time

CR 27.64 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra 1985 BLR Budapest (HUN) 14 AUG 2010

Heat 1 of 5
1 3 ZEREN Zulal TUR 15 APR 1995 29.88 742
2 4 JOENSEN Signhild FAR 14 NOV 2000 30.36 048 708
3 2 SEPP Kaetlin EST 08 AUG 1992 30.64 0.76 688
4 5  SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 30.76 0.88 680
5 6 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes POR 07 APR 1997 31.00 112 665
6 7  ZEQIRIRita KOS 08 DEC 1995 33.57 369 523

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:06

Heat 2 of 5

1 4 STEINS Kristina LAT 28 NOV 1995 29.60 764

2 7 KENDZIOR Alina EST 27 APR 1998 29.63 0.03 761

3 2 SARAR Ema CRO 22 DEC 1998 29.79 019 749

4 8 NEVALAINEN Lotta FIN 06 SEP 1994 29.84 024 745

5 5 LEITE Ana Sofia POR 29 APR 1993 29.98 038 735

6 3 SEPP Sigrid EST 02 JUL 1998 29.99 039 734

7 0 MAZUTAITYTE Ugne LTU 14 MAR 1997 30.00 0.40 733

8 9 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 30.10 050 726

9 6 SEPPALA Hanna-Maria FIN 13 DEC 1984 30.24 0.64 716
10 1 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 30.66 1.06 687

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:08
Heat 3 of 5

1 4 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 27.87 915 q

2 5 HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 28.12 025 891 g

3 2 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 28.57 070 849 g

4 3 LINDBORG Ida SWE 13 JUN 1994 28.68 081 839 g

5 9 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 29.17 130 798 R

6 0 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 29.21 134 795

7 7 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 29.40 153 779

8 6 COOPER Harriet GBR 15 JUL 1997 29.60 173 764

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016 D00-ASF.11.1.0/1
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

NOT CLASSIFIED

1  TOUSSAINT Kira
8 KURAS Magdalena

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:10

1 4 DE WAARD Maaike

2 5 GEMO Elena

3 2 TCHORZ Alicja

4 6 ZEVINA Daryna

5 1  ZOFKOVA Carlotta

6 8 FELNER Desiree

7 3 KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana
8 7 GHEORGHIU Camille

9 0 GRUSOVA Tereza

10 9 HILL Danielle

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:12

1 4 NIELSEN Mie Oe.

2 3 JALLOW Mimosa

3 1  DAWSON Kathleen

3 7 LISTOPADOVA Katarina
5 5 DRAKOU Theodora

6 9  AVRAMOVA Ekaterina
7 6  JOVANOVIC Sanja

8 8 HAJKOVA Karolina

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 SAMARDZIC Matea
2 BAUMRTOVA Simona

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:14

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

NED
SWE

NED

ITA

POL

UKR

ITA

AUT

BLR

FRA

CZE

IRL

DEN

FIN

GBR

SVK

GRE

TUR

CRO

SVK

CRO
CZE

BORN

22 MAY 1994
14 MAY 1988

Heat 4 of 5

11 OCT 1996
17 MAR 1987
13 AUG 1992
01 SEP 1994
22 FEB 1993
01 JAN 1997
02 OCT 1984
30 JAN 1996
27 NOV 1998

27 SEP 1999

Heat 5 of 5

25 SEP 1996
17 JUN 1994
03 OCT 1997
22 MAR 1993
06 FEB 1992
12 NOV 1991
15 SEP 1986

14 DEC 1997

17 JAN 1995
24 AUG 1991

R.T. TIME  GAP FINA
PTS
DNS
DNS
28.17 886 q
28.67 050 840 q
28.82 065 827 g
28.86 069 824 q
29.08 091 805 g
29.26 109 790 R
29.35 118 783
29.45 128 775
29.71 154 755
29.79 162 749
28.02 900 q
28.31 020 873 q
28.55 053 851
28.55 053 851 g
28.57 055 849 q
28.70 068 838 q
28.81 079 828 q
29.01 099 811 g
DNS
DNS

D00-ASF.11.1.0/2
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.2016 L;n
g SWIMMING €uropean
20|6 aquatics

Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RT. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 30 50 m Backstroke - Women
20 MAY 2016 - 10:57 Preli minary

WR 27.06 ZHAO Jing 1990 CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009

wJ 27.49 ATHERTON Minna 2000 AUS Brishane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016

ER 27.23 SAMULSKI Daniela 1984 GER Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009

EJ 28.15 Target Time

CR 27.64 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra 1985 BLR Budapest (HUN) 14 AUG 2010

1 3 4 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 27.87 915 q
2 5 4 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 28.02 015 900 q
3 3 5  HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 28.12 025 891 q
4 4 4 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 28.17 030 886 q
5 5 3 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 28.31 044 873 q
6 5 1 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 28.55 068 851
6 5 7  LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 28.55 068 851 q
8 3 2 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 28.57 070 849 q
8 5 5  DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 28.57 070 849 q
10 4 5  GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 28.67 080 840 q
11 3 3 LINDBORG lda SWE 13 JUN 1994 28.68 081 839 q
12 5 9  AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 28.70 083 838 q
13 5 6 JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO 15 SEP 1986 28.81 094 828 q
14 4 2 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 28.82 095 827 q
15 4 6  ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 28.86 099 824 q
16 5 8  HAJKOVA Karolina SVK 14 DEC 1997 29.01 114 811 q
17 4 1 ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 29.08 121 805 q
18 3 9  TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 29.17 130 798 R
19 3 0  PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 29.21 134 795
20 4 8  FELNER Desiree AUT 01 JAN 1997 29.26 139 790 R
21 4 3 KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana BLR 02 OCT 1984 29.35 148 783
22 3 7  GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 29.40 153 779
23 4 7  GHEORGHIU Camille FRA 30 JAN 1996 29.45 158 775
24 3 6 COOPER Harriet GBR 15 JUL 1997 29.60 173 764
24 2 4 STEINS Kristina LAT 28 NOV 1995 29.60 173 764
26 2 7  KENDZIOR Alina EST 27 APR 1998 29.63 176 761
27 4 0 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 29.71 184 755
28 2 2  SARAREma CRO 22 DEC 1998 29.79 192 749
28 4 9  HILL Danielle IRL 27 SEP 1999 29.79 192 749
30 2 8  NEVALAINEN Lotta FIN 06 SEP 1994 29.84 197 745

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

1 3 ZEREN Zulal

2 5 LEITE Ana Sofia

2 3  SEPP Sigrid

2 0 MAZUTAITYTE Ugne

2 9 MARKVARDT Margaret

2 6 SEPPALA Hanna-Maria

1 4 JOENSEN Signhild

1 2 SEPP Kaetlin

2 1 GYORGY Reka

1 5  SALCUTAN Tatiana

1 6  AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes

1 7  ZEQIRI Rita

NOT CLASSIFIED

TOUSSAINT Kira
KURAS Magdalena
SAMARDZIC Matea
BAUMRTOVA Simona

aow w
NO O -

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:14

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

TUR

POR

EST

LTU

EST

FIN

FAR

EST

HUN

MDA

POR

KOS

NED
SWE
CRO

CZE

BORN

15 APR 1995

29 APR 1993

02 JUL 1998

14 MAR 1997

01 APR 2000

13 DEC 1984

14 NOV 2000

08 AUG 1992

25 MAY 1996

16 APR 2001

07 APR 1997

08 DEC 1995

22 MAY 1994
14 MAY 1988
17 JAN 1995
24 AUG 1991

R.T. TIME

29.88

29.98

29.99

30.00

30.10

30.24

30.36

30.64

30.66

30.76

31.00

33.57

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

GAP FINA

FO0-ASF.11.1.0/2

PTS

742

735

734

733

726

716

708

688

687

680

665

523
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LONDON

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
LONDON 9.-22.05.2016

L=N

SWIMMING european
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 31 50 m Breaststroke - Men
20 MAY 2016 - 11:07 Preli minary
WR 26.42 PEATY Adam 1994 GBR Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ 27.74 Target Time
ER 26.42 PEATY Adam 1994 GBR Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
EJ 27.16 Target Time
CR 26.62 PEATY Adam 1994 GBR Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014
Heat 1 of 6
1 5  SENDIKICI Berkay TUR 25 JAN 1993 0.74 30.24 666
2 4 MESETOVIC Adi BIH 31 DEC 1997 0.71 30.50 0.26 649
3 3 ZHAVELI Lum KOS  05MAR 1990 0.73 30.85 061 628
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:16
Heat 2 of 6
1 4 LIVAMAEGI Martin EST 05 JUL 1988 0.74 28.70 780
2 5  PILGER Max GER 25 FEB 1996 0.69 28.96 026 759
3 6 KOULOURIS Dimitrios GRE 22 APR 1991 0.71 29.14 044 745
4 1 PFYFFER Luca Tobias Sul 11 MAY 1996 0.72 29.31 061 732
5 3 KALOPSIDIOTIS Markos CYP 05 JUN 1991 0.71 29.34 064 730
6 7 ZAGKAS Omiros CYP 18 JAN 1993 0.86 29.63 093 708
7 8  VELOSO Tomas Miguel POR 21 FEB 1996 0.75 29.85 115 693
NOT CLASSIFIED
2 NAESS Sverre NOR 18 MAR 1992 DNS
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:18
Heat 3 of 6
1 5  SHUMKOV Luchezar BUL 28 FEB 1992 0.74 28.21 821
2 7 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18 DEC 1993 0.71 28.59 038 789
3 2 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.70 28.60 039 788
4 0  DYMO Valeriy UKR 09 SEP 1985 0.72 28.85 064 767
5 3 HORVATH David HUN 16 MAY 1996 0.73 28.94 073 760
6 1 DORINOV Mikhail RUS 09 AUG 1995 0.71 29.01 0.80 755
7 6 BOVEY Jolann SUI 17 MAR 1996 0.71 29.05 084 752
8 4 ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.68 29.06 085 751
9 9  DIETRICH Johannes AUT  05OCT 1993 0.79 29.12 091 746
10 8  SWEENEY Dan IRL 19 MAR 1993 0.77 30.11 190 675

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:20

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
Heat 4 of 6
1 4 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 0.64 27.37 899 ¢
2 5 SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE 09 AUG 1993 0.70 27.72 035 865 q
3 6 AALTOMAA Sami FIN 07 AUG 1992 0.67 27.73 036 864 q
4 2 BOTIK Marek SVK 28 JUN 1991 0.71 27.92 055 847 q
5 3 MURPHY Alexander IRL 11 JUN 1995 0.67 28.00 0.63 840 q
6 9 ATTWOOD Charlie GBR 16 AUG 1997 0.79 28.29 092 814
7 7 MASKALENKO Nikolajs LAT 11 FEB 1993 0.69 28.33 096 811
8 1  TOMIC Kristijan CRO 14 JUN 1992 0.66 28.44 1.07 801
9 0 PROVORKOV Filipp EST 15 APR 1988 0.71 28.59 122 789
10 8 KUCHAR Matej SVK 25 DEC 1984 0.80 28.66 129 783
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:22
Heat 5 of 6
1 3 STEVENS Peter John SLO 01 JUN 1995 0.61 27.32 904 q
2 4 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.77 27.49 0.17 887 q
3 5 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.75 27.74 042 863 q
4 2 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.71 27.82 050 856 q
5 6 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.72 27.84 052 854 q
6 7 SHAGALOV Yaron ISR 09 JUN 1993 0.72 27.93 061 846 q
7 1 FINANCSEK Gabor HUN 27 AUG 1985 0.67 28.22 090 820
8 8 GOLDFADEN lItay ISR 24 APR 1996 0.76 28.56 124 791
8 9 AGOV Lyubomir BUL 20 SEP 1994 0.79 28.56 124 791
10 0 ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.68 28.76 1.44 775
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:24
Heat 6 of 6
1 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.64 26.93 944 q
2 5 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.74 27.54 061 882 q
3 6 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.75 27.57 064 880 q
4 8 BARTUNEK Petr CZE 08 JAN 1991 0.68 27.79 086 859 q
5 3 PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo FRA 11 NOV 1989 0.69 27.84 091 854 q
6 9 BRATHEN Joergen NOR 05 APR 1995 0.75 28.11 118 830 R
7 2 SCHWEIZER Martin Sul 05 JUL 1988 0.60 28.15 122 826 R
8 7 ATASOY Demir TUR 26 MAY 1987 0.71 28.17 124 824
9 0 SAKCI Emre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.68 28.42 149 803
NOT CLASSIFIED
1 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 DNS
Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:26
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LONDON

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.20I16

L=N

SWIMMING european
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 31 50 m Breaststroke - Men
20 MAY 2016 - 11:07 Preli minary
WR 26.42 PEATY Adam 1994 GBR Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ 27.74 Target Time
ER 26.42 PEATY Adam 1994 GBR Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
EJ 27.16 Target Time
CR 26.62 PEATY Adam 1994 GBR Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014
1 6 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.64 26.93 944 q
2 5 3 STEVENS Peter John SLO 01 JUN 1995 0.61 27.32 039 904 q
3 4 4 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 0.64 27.37 044 899 q
4 5 4 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.77 27.49 056 887 q
5 6 5  SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.74 27.54 061 882 q
6 6 6 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.75 2757 064 880 q
7 4 5  SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE 09 AUG 1993 0.70 27.72 079 865 q
8 4 6  AALTOMAA Sami FIN 07 AUG 1992 0.67 27.73 080 864 q
9 5 5  TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.75 27.74 081 863 q
10 6 8  BARTUNEK Petr CZE 08 JAN 1991 0.68 27.79 086 859 q
11 5 2 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.71 27.82 089 856 q
12 6 3 PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo FRA 11 NOV 1989 0.69 27.84 091 854 q
12 5 6  SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.72 27.84 091 854 q
14 4 2 BOTIK Marek SVK 28 JUN 1991 0.71 27.92 099 847 q
15 5 7 SHAGALOV Yaron ISR 09 JUN 1993 0.72 27.93 100 846 q
16 4 3 MURPHY Alexander IRL 11 JUN 1995 0.67 28.00 107 840 q
17 6 9  BRATHEN Joergen NOR 05 APR 1995 0.75 28.11 118 830 R
18 6 2 SCHWEIZER Martin Sul 05 JUL 1988 0.60 28.15 122 826 R
19 6 7 ATASOY Demir TUR 26 MAY 1987 0.71 28.17 124 824
20 3 5  SHUMKOV Luchezar BUL 28 FEB 1992 0.74 28.21 128 821
21 5 1 FINANCSEK Gabor HUN 27 AUG 1985 0.67 28.22 129 820
22 4 9  ATTWOOD Charlie GBR 16 AUG 1997 0.79 28.29 136 814
23 4 7 MASKALENKO Nikolajs LAT 11 FEB 1993 0.69 28.33 140 811
24 6 0 SAKCIEmre TUR 15 NOV 1997 0.68 28.42 149 803
25 4 1 TOMIC Kristijan CRO 14 JUN 1992 0.66 28.44 151 801
26 5 9  AGOV Lyubomir BUL 20 SEP 1994 0.79 28.56 163 791
26 5 8  GOLDFADEN Itay ISR 24 APR 1996 0.76 28.56 163 791
28 4 0  PROVORKOV Filipp EST 15 APR 1988 0.71 28.59 166 789
28 3 7 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18 DEC 1993 0.71 28.59 166 789
30 3 2 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.70 28.60 167 788

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME

31 4 8 KUCHAR Matej

32 2 4 LIIVAMAEGI Martin

33 5 0 ALLIKVEE Martin

34 3 0 DYMO Valeriy

35 3 3 HORVATH David

36 2 5 PILGER Max

37 3 1 DORINOV Mikhail

38 3 6 BOVEY Jolann

39 3 4 ALJAND Martti

40 3 9  DIETRICH Johannes
41 2 6 KOULOURIS Dimitrios
42 2 1 PFYFFER Luca Tobias
43 2 3 KALOPSIDIOTIS Markos
44 2 7 ZAGKAS Omiros

45 2 8  VELOSO Tomas Miguel
46 3 8 SWEENEY Dan

47 1 5 SENDIKICI Berkay

48 1 4 MESETOVIC Adi

49 1 3 ZHAVELI Lum

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 2 NAESS Sverre
6 1 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:26

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

SVK

EST

EST

UKR

HUN

GER

RUS

Sul

EST

AUT

GRE

Sul

CYP

CYP

POR

IRL

TUR

BIH

KOS

NOR
FIN

BORN

25 DEC 1984

05 JUL 1988

21 MAR 1995

09 SEP 1985

16 MAY 1996

25 FEB 1996

09 AUG 1995

17 MAR 1996

22 NOV 1987

05 OCT 1993

22 APR 1991

11 MAY 1996

05 JUN 1991

18 JAN 1993

21 FEB 1996

19 MAR 1993

25 JAN 1993

31 DEC 1997

05 MAR 1990

18 MAR 1992
09 FEB 1989

R.T. TIME  GAP FINA
PTS
0.80 28.66 173 783
0.74 28.70 177 780
0.68 28.76 183 775
0.72 28.85 192 767
0.73 28.94 201 760
0.69 28.96 203 759
0.71 29.01 208 755
0.71 29.05 212 752
0.68 29.06 213 751
0.79 29.12 219 746
0.71 29.14 221 745
0.72 29.31 238 732
0.71 29.34 241 730
0.86 29.63 270 708
0.75 29.85 292 693
0.77 30.11 318 675
0.74 30.24 331 666
0.71 30.50 357 649
0.73 30.85 392 628
DNS
DNS
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.2016 L ;n
s SWIMMING €uropean
20|6 aquatics

Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 32 4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed
20 MAY 2016 - 11:18 Pre|iminary

WR 3:23.05 23.36 48.79 UNITED STATES USA Kazan (RUS) 08 AUG 2015

WJ 3:27.71 CANADA CAN Singapore (SIN) 27 AUG 2015

ER 3:23.10 23.63 48.74 NETHERLANDS NED Kazan (RUS) 08 AUG 2015

EJ 3:29.10 Target Time

CR 3:25.02 23.33 48.78 ITALY ITA Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014

Heat 1 of 2
1 3 NED NETHERLANDS 3:26.89 q
SCHWIETERT Ben (M) 16 FEB 1997 0.74 24.19 49.38 49.38
STOLK Kyle (M) 28 JUN 1996 0.30 23.37 49.04 1:38.42
STEENBERGEN Marrit (w) 11 JAN 2000 0.34 26.50 54.60 2:33.02
V.D. MEER Maud (W) 20 MAY 1992 0.36 25.73 53.87 3:26.89
2 1 ITA ITALY 3:28.56 1.67 q
LEONARDI Luca (M) 01 JAN 1991 0.65 23.34 49.30 49.30
BOFFA Jonathan (M) 25 NOV 1992 0.22 23.26 49.21 1:38.51
PEZZATO Aglaia (W) 22 APR 1994 0.49 26.38 55.00 2:33.51
FERRAIOLI Erika (W) 23 MAR 1986 0.50 26.43 55.05 3:28.56
3 5 HUN HUNGARY 3:31.65 4.76 q
KOZMA Dominik (M) 10 APR 1991 0.68 23.55 49.35 49.35
TAKACS Krisztian (M) 30 DEC 1985 0.35 23.38 49.62 1:38.97
SEBESTYEN Dalma (W) 23 JAN 1997 0.31 27.17 56.91 2:35.88
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna (W) 03 APR 1989 0.29 27.02 55.77 3:31.65
4 4  NOR NORWAY 3:33.78 6.89 q
LIE Markus (M) 21 JUN 1995 0.71 24.35 50.60 50.60
WIGDEL Truls (M) 22 APR 1999 - 0.02 24.45 51.64 1:42.24
BJOERNSEN Susann (W) 28 MAY 1993 0.36 26.64 55.82 2:38.06
LOEVBERG Marte (W) 30 APR 1999 0.23 27.02 55.72 3:33.78
5 6 EST ESTONIA 3:36.26 9.37 q
DEGTJARJOV Pjotr M) 10 JUL 1993 0.71 23.84 50.24 50.24
LUHT Karl Johann (M) 30 NOV 1996 0.29 23.61 50.11 1:40.35
MARKVARDT Margaret (W) 01 APR 2000 0.25 27.70 57.82 2:38.17
KENDZIOR Alina (W) 27 APR 1998 0.47 28.32 58.09 3:36.26

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 FIN FINLAND DNS
7 BIH BOSNIA HERZEGOVINA DNS

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:32

Heat 2 of 2

1 1 SWE SWEDEN 3:29.87 q
ELIASSON Isak (M) 22 JAN 1996 0.78 23.82 49.34 49.34
CARLSEN Christoffer (M) 06 JUN 1992 0.39 23.16 49.22 1:38.56
HANSSON Louise (W) 24 NOV 1996 0.42 26.02 55.07 2:33.63
LINDBORG Nathalie (W) 15 APR 1991 0.30 26.47 56.24 3:29.87

2 5 FRA FRANCE 3:30.42 0.55 q
BOURELLY Lorys (M) 27 MAY 1992 0.61 24.05 50.26 50.26
BOUSQUET Frederick (M) 08 APR 1981 0.27 23.01 49.28 1:39.54
GHEORGHIU Camille (W) 30 JAN 1996 0.18 26.43 55.41 2:34.95
FABRE Margaux (W) 02 OCT 1992 0.36 26.57 55.47 3:30.42

3 2 TUR TURKEY 3:30.51 0.64 q
CELIK Doga (M) 28 MAY 1991 0.67 23.53 49.53 49.53
GURDAL Kemal Arda (M) 02 JUL 1990 0.39 23.63 49.72 1:39.25
CAKICI llknur Nihan (W) 10 MAR 1996 0.35 26.59 55.88 2:35.13
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina (w) 12 NOV 1991 0.24 26.97 55.38 3:30.51

4 4 MDA MOLDOVA 3:46.80 16.93 R
SANCOV Alexei (M) 15 OCT 1999 0.68 24.68 50.83 50.83
1ZBISCIUC Pavel (M) 10 JUL 1995 0.50 25.07 53.15 1:43.98
PERSTNIOVA Tatiana (W) 21 OCT 1996 0.46 29.06 1:01.49 2:45.47
SALCUTAN Tatiana (W) 16 APR 2001 0.64 29.34 1:01.33 3:46.80

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016 DS4/1
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY

SURNAME & NAME

5 6 SMR SAN MARINO
BERNARDI Davide
SANTI Cristian
BERNARDI Elisa
CECCARONI Martina

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 SUlI SWITZERLAND
7 POL POLAND

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:37

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

BORN

(M) 08 MAY 1998
(M) 01 FEB 1999
(W) 09 AUG 2000
(W) 23 AUG 1998

R.T.

0.66
0.20
0.26
0.20

25.40
26.55
28.73
28.66

TIME GAP FINA
PTS
3:47.48 17.61 R

53.39 53.39
54.95 1:48.34
59.81 2:48.15
59.33 3:47.48
DNS
DNS
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.2016 L g‘n
s SWIMMING €uropean
20|6 aquatics

Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 32 4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed
20 MAY 2016 - 11:18 Preliminary

WR 3:23.05 23.36 48.79 UNITED STATES USA Kazan (RUS) 08 AUG 2015

WJ 3:27.71 CANADA CAN Singapore (SIN) 27 AUG 2015

ER 3:23.10 23.63 48.74 NETHERLANDS NED Kazan (RUS) 08 AUG 2015

EJ 3:29.10 Target Time

CR 3:25.02 23.33 48.78 ITALY ITA Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014

1 1 3 NED NETHERLANDS 3:26.89 q
SCHWIETERT Ben (M) 16 FEB 1997 0.74 24.19 49.38 49.38
STOLK Kyle (M) 28 JUN 1996 0.30 23.37 49.04 1:38.42
STEENBERGEN Marrit (W) 11 JAN 2000 0.34 26.50 54.60 2:33.02
V.D. MEER Maud (w) 20 MAY 1992 0.36 25.73 53.87 3:26.89
2 1 1 ITA ITALY 3:28.56 1.67 q
LEONARDI Luca (M) 01 JAN 1991 0.65 23.34 49.30 49.30
BOFFA Jonathan (M) 25 NOV 1992 0.22 23.26 49.21 1:38.51
PEZZATO Aglaia (w) 22 APR 1994 0.49 26.38 55.00 2:33.51
FERRAIOLI Erika (W) 23 MAR 1986 0.50 26.43 55.05 3:28.56
3 2 1 SWE SWEDEN 3:29.87 2.98 q
ELIASSON Isak (M) 22 JAN 1996 0.78 23.82 49.34 49.34
CARLSEN Christoffer (M) 06 JUN 1992 0.39 23.16 49.22 1:38.56
HANSSON Louise (W) 24 NOV 1996 0.42 26.02 55.07 2:33.63
LINDBORG Nathalie (W) 15 APR 1991 0.30 26.47 56.24 3:29.87
4 2 5 FRA FRANCE 3:30.42 3.53 q
BOURELLY Lorys (M) 27 MAY 1992 0.61 24.05 50.26 50.26
BOUSQUET Frederick (M) 08 APR 1981 0.27 23.01 49.28 1:39.54
GHEORGHIU Camille (W) 30 JAN 1996 0.18 26.43 55.41 2:34.95
FABRE Margaux (W) 02 OCT 1992 0.36 26.57 55.47 3:30.42
5 2 2 TUR TURKEY 3:30.51 3.62 q
CELIK Doga (M) 28 MAY 1991 0.67 23.53 49.53 49.53
GURDAL Kemal Arda (M) 02 JUL 1990 0.39 23.63 49.72 1:39.25
CAKICI llknur Nihan (W) 10 MAR 1996 0.35 26.59 55.88 2:35.13
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina (W) 12 NOV 1991 0.24 26.97 55.38 3:30.51
6 1 5 HUN HUNGARY 3:31.65 4.76 q
KOZMA Dominik (M) 10 APR 1991 0.68 23.55 49.35 49.35
TAKACS Krisztian (M) 30 DEC 1985 0.35 23.38 49.62 1:38.97
SEBESTYEN Dalma (W) 23 JAN 1997 0.31 27.17 56.91 2:35.88
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna (W) 03 APR 1989 0.29 27.02 55.77 3:31.65
7 1 4  NOR NORWAY 3:33.78 6.89 q
LIE Markus (M) 21 JUN 1995 0.71 24.35 50.60 50.60
WIGDEL Truls (M) 22 APR 1999 - 0.02 24.45 51.64 1:42.24
BJOERNSEN Susann (W) 28 MAY 1993 0.36 26.64 55.82 2:38.06
LOEVBERG Marte (W) 30 APR 1999 0.23 27.02 55.72 3:33.78
8 1 6 EST ESTONIA 3:36.26 9.37 q
DEGTJARJOV Pjotr (M) 10 JUL 1993 0.71 23.84 50.24 50.24
LUHT Karl Johann (M) 30 NOV 1996 0.29 23.61 50.11 1:40.35
MARKVARDT Margaret (W) 01 APR 2000 0.25 27.70 57.82 2:38.17
KENDZIOR Alina (W) 27 APR 1998 0.47 28.32 58.09 3:36.26
9 2 4 MDA MOLDOVA 3:46.80 19.91 R
SANCOV Alexei (M) 15 OCT 1999 0.68 24.68 50.83 50.83
1ZBISCIUC Pavel (M) 10 JUL 1995 0.50 25.07 53.15 1:43.98
PERSTNIOVA Tatiana (W) 21 OCT 1996 0.46 29.06 1:01.49 2:45.47
SALCUTAN Tatiana (W) 16 APR 2001 0.64 29.34 1:01.33 3:46.80
10 2 6 SMR SAN MARINO 3:47.48 20.59 R
BERNARDI Davide (M) 08 MAY 1998 0.66 25.40 53.39 53.39
SANTI Cristian (M) 01 FEB 1999 0.20 26.55 54.95 1:48.34
BERNARDI Elisa (W) 09 AUG 2000 0.26 28.73 59.81 2:48.15
CECCARONI Martina (W) 23 AUG 1998 0.20 28.66 59.33 3:47.48

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 2 FIN FINLAND DNS
1 7 BIH BOSNIA HERZEGOVINA DNS
2 3 SUI SWITZERLAND DNS
2 7 POL POLAND DNS

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:37
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LONDON 9.-22.05.2016
el SWIMMING

LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

L=N

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:57

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

€uropean
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m
850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m
1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m
Event 33 1500 m Freestyle - Women
20 MAY 2016 - 11:29 Preliminary
WR 15:25.48 2:0052 4:0469 813.25 LEDECKY Katie 1997 USA Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ 15:28.36 LEDECKY Katie 1997 USA Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 2014
ER 15:38.88 2:00.71 4:0526 8:17.16 FRIIS Lotte 1988 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 2013
EJ 16:02.29 Target Time
CR 15:57.29 2:0840 4:17.56 8:34.50 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP Berlin (GER) 23 AUG 2014
Heat 1 of 2
1 5 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10 NOV 1990 0.72 16:14.74 855 q
30.77(2) 1:03.58(1) 1:36.52(1) 2:09.58(1) 2:42.50(1) 3:15.34(1) 3:48.16(1) 4:21.24(1)
32.81 32.94 33.06 32.92 32.84 32.82 33.08
4:54.12(1) 5:27.09(1) 5:59.44(1) 6:32.01(1) 7:04.38(1) 7:36.98(1) 8:09.46(1) 8:42.19(1)
32.88 32,97 32.35 3257 32.37 32.60 32.48 3273
9:14.73(1) 9:47.26(1) 10:19.87(1) 10:52.54(1) 11:25.07(1) 11:57.51(1) 12:29.54(1) 13:01.94(1)
32,54 32,53 32,61 32,67 32,53 32.44 32.03 32.40
13:34.28(1) 14:06.58(1) 14:39.06(1) 15:11.63(1) 15:43.77(1)
32.34 32.30 32.48 32,57 32.14 30.97
2 3 JUHASZ Adel HUN 19 JUL 1998 0.74 16:28.05 1331 821 ¢q
30.99(3) 1:03.93(2) 1:36.85(2) 2:09.86(2) 2:42.96(2) 3:15.77(2) 3:48.57(2) 4:21.53(2)
32,94 32.92 33.01 33.10 32.81 32.80 32.96
4:54.16(2) 5:27.22(2) 5:59.91(2) 6:32.60(2) 7:05.57(2) 7:38.78(2) 8:11.79(2) 8:45.01(2)
32.63 33.06 32.69 32.69 32,97 33.21 33.01 33.22
9:18.05(2) 9:51.15(2) 10:24.18(2) 10:57.27(2) 11:30.11(2) 12:03.36(2) 12:36.49(2) 13:09.63(2)
33.04 33.10 33.03 33.09 32.84 33.25 33.13 33.14
13:42.92(2) 14:16.48(2) 14:49.87(2) 15:23.40(2) 15:56.16(2)
33.29 33.56 33.39 3353 32.76 31.89
3 2 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.85 16:30.82 16.08 814 q
30.82(2) 1:04.21(3) 1:37.17(3) 2:10.16(3) 2:43.26(3) 3:16.44(3) 3:49.18(3) 4:22.20(3)
33.39 32.96 32.99 33.10 33.18 32.74 33.02
4:55.29(3) 5:28.31(3) 6:01.24(3) 6:34.34(3) 7:07.13(3) 7:40.20(3) 8:13.07(3) 8:46.11(3)
33.09 33.02 32.93 33.10 32.79 33.07 32.87 33.04
9:19.11(3) 9:52.08(3) 10:25.12(3) 10:58.27(3) 11:31.30(3) 12:04.51(3) 12:37.81(3) 13:10.97(3)
33.00 32,97 33.04 33.15 33.03 33.21 33.30 33.16
13:44.35(3) 14:17.68(3) 14:51.22(3) 15:24.50(3) 15:58.20(3)
33.38 33.33 3354 33.28 33.70 32.62
4 1 KARPISZ Milena POL 05 MAR 1997 0.74 16:51.68 3694 765 R
31.54(5) 1:04.97(4) 1:38.58(4) 2:12.11(4) 2:45.77(4) 3:19.47(4) 3:53.16(4) 4:26.80(4)
33.43 33.61 3353 33.66 33.70 33.69 33.64
5:00.23(4) 5:34.05(4) 6:07.78(4) 6:41.58(4) 7:15.21(4) 7:48.92(4) 8:22.69(4) 8:56.43(4)
33.43 33.82 33.73 33.80 33.63 3371 33.77 33.74
9:30.14(4) 10:03.82(4) 10:38.05(4) 11:11.96(4) 11:45.93(4) 12:20.03(4) 12:53.91(4) 13:28.15(4)
3371 33.68 34.23 3391 33.97 34.10 33.88 34.24
14:02.38(4) 14:36.90(4) 15:10.94(4) 15:44.82(4) 16:18.39(4)
34.23 34.52 34.04 33.88 33.57 33.29
5 7 PIECHOTA Paulina POL 14 MAY 1999 0.86 16:59.79 45.05 747
31.48(4) 1:05.71(5) 1:39.10(5) 2:13.17(5) 2:46.71(5) 3:20.58(5) 3:54.33(5) 4:28.15(5)
34.23 33.39 34.07 33.54 33.87 33.75 33.82
5:01.77(5) 5:35.53(5) 6:09.06(5) 6:43.08(5) 7:16.78(5) 7:50.81(5) 8:24.90(5) 8:58.99(5)
33.62 33.76 3353 34.02 33.70 34.03 34.09 34.09
9:32.86(5) 10:07.02(5) 10:41.06(5) 11:15.26(5) 11:49.59(5) 12:24.11(5) 12:58.23(5) 13:33.00(5)
33.87 34.16 34.04 34.20 34.33 34.52 34.12 34.77
14:07.26(5) 14:42.09(5) 15:16.58(5) 15:51.47(5) 16:26.11(5)
34.26 34.83 34.49 34.89 34.64 33.68
6 8 KARIC Nejla BIH 31 DEC 2001 0.85 17:43.58 88.84 658
32.50(6) 1:07.83(6) 1:43.38(6) 2:19.24(6) 2:55.10(6) 3:31.02(6) 4:06.85(6) 4:42.67(6)
35.33 3555 35.86 35.86 35.92 35.83 35.82
5:18.42(6) 5:54.24(6) 6:29.74(6) 7:05.75(6) 7:41.47(6) 8:17.18(6) 8:52.91(6) 9:28.74(6)
35.75 35.82 35.50 36.01 35.72 3571 35.73 35.83
10:04.22(6) 10:39.82(6) 11:15.17(6) 11:51.07(6) 12:26.67(6) 13:02.70(6) 13:38.42(6) 14:14.06(6)
35.48 35.60 35.35 35.90 35.60 36.03 35.72 35.64
14:49.87(6) 15:25.71(6) 16:00.89(6) 16:36.23(6) 17:10.56(6)
35.81 35.84 35.18 35.34 34.33 33.02
NOT CLASSIFIED
4 VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon NED 09 SEP 1993 DNS
6 CARLI Diletta ITA 07 MAY 1996 DNS
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RANK LANE

1 4
30.97(5)

4:55.72(3)
3272
9:16.46(1)
32.06
13:31.64(1)
32.04
2 3

30.93(4)

4:55.54(2)
32.93
9:16.54(2)
32.24
13:32.57(2)
32,02
3 2
31.04(7)

4:55.26(1)
32.89
9:16.67(3)
32.39
13:36.76(3)
32.70
4 5

31.20(8)

4:56.23(4)
32.89
9:17.68(4)
32,51
13:41.06(4)
33.44
5 6

31.44(9)

4:56.40(5)
3315
9:20.67(5)
3311
13:45.67(5)
33.50
6 0
30.75(2)

4:57.39(6)
3352
9:23.73(6)
33.39
13:51.37(6)
33.74
7 1

30.81(3)

4:59.06(9)
33.92
9:29.47(7)
34.04
14:02.45(7)
34.17
8 8

31.02(6)

4:58.81(8)
33.81
9:30.92(8)
34.23
14:04.83(8)
34.25
9 7
30.66(1)

4:58.55(7)

14:12.88(9)
35.03

SURNAME & NAME

KAPAS Boglarka

1:04.17(5) 1:37.32(4)
33.20 33.15
5:28.56(3) 6:01.17(3)
32.84 32.61
9:48.47(1) 10:20.12(1)
32.01 31.65
14:03.86(1) 14:36.08(1)
32.22 32.22
VILAS VIDAL Maria
1:04.24(7) 1:37.16(2)
33.31 32.92
5:28.36(2) 6:01.05(2)
32.82 32.69
9:48.65(2) 10:20.57(2)
32.11 31.92
14:04.94(2) 14:37.73(2)
32.37 32.79
ODER Tjasa
1:04.23(6) 1:37.31(3)
33.19 33.08
5:28.18(1) 6:00.95(1)
32.92 32.77
9:49.01(3) 10:21.31(3)
32.34 32.30
14:09.51(3) 14:42.18(3)
32.75 32.67
QUADARELLA Simona
1:04.50(9) 1:37.59(9)
33.30 33.09
5:29.19(4) 6:01.69(4)
32.96 32.50
9:50.43(4) 10:23.06(4)
32.75 32.63
14:14.54(4) 14:47.69(4)
33.48 33.15
NATLACEN Gaja
1:04.47(8) 1:37.58(8)
33.03 33.11
5:29.34(5) 6:02.30(5)
32.94 32.96
9:53.84(5) 10:26.81(5)
33.17 32.97
14:19.24(5) 14:52.70(5)
33.57 33.46
LESAFFRE Fantine
1:03.94(2) 1:37.44(5)
33.19 33.50
5:30.58(6) 6:03.89(6)
33.19 33.31
9:56.97(6) 10:30.54(6)
33.24 33.57
14:25.20(6) 14:58.93(6)
33.83 33.73
ZAVADOVA Tereza
1:04.06(4) 1:37.52(7)
33.25 33.46
5:32.77(8) 6:06.46(8)
33.71 33.69
10:03.58(7) 10:37.84(7)
34.11 34.26
14:36.53(7) 15:10.69(7)
34.08 34.16
DEARING Alice
1:03.97(3) 1:37.49(6)
32.95 33.52
5:32.24(7) 6:06.28(7)
33.43 34.04
10:04.92(8) 10:39.18(8)
34.00 34.26
14:38.75(8) 15:13.29(8)
33.92 34.54
ELHENICKA Martina
1:03.14(2) 1:36.14(1)
32.48 33.00
5:33.00(9) 6:07.62(9)
34.45 34.62
10:09.83(9) 10:44.24(9)
34.26 34.41
14:47.80(9) 15:22.81(9)
34.92 35.01
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NOC

HUN
2:10.64(4)
33.32
6:33.92(2)
32.75
10:52.11(1)
31.99
15:08.54(1)
32.46
ESP
2:10.62(3)
33.46
6:33.93(3)
32.88
10:52.57(2)
32.00
15:10.83(2)
33.10
SLO
2:10.48(2)
33.17
6:33.79(1)
32.84
10:53.72(3)
32.41
15:15.02(3)
32.84
ITA
2:10.87(6)
33.28
6:34.42(4)
32.73
10:55.99(4)
32.93
15:21.36(4)
33.67
SLO
2:10.81(5)
33.23
6:35.33(5)
33.03
10:59.78(5)
32.97
15:26.24(5)
3354
FRA
2:10.87(6)
33.43
6:36.97(6)
33.08
11:03.82(6)
33.28
15:32.15(6)
33.22
CZE
2:10.91(8)
33.39
6:40.19(7)
33.73
11:12.05(7)
34.21
15:44.93(7)
34.24
GBR
2:10.95(9)
33.46
6:40.21(8)
33.93
11:13.63(8)
34.45
15:47.39(8)
34.10
CZE
2:09.53(1)
33.39
6:42.17(9)
34.55
11:18.90(9)
34.66
15:58.41(9)
35.60

BORN

Heat 2 of 2

22 APR 1993
2:43.75(3)
33.11
7:06.60(3)
32.68
11:23.90(1)
31.79
15:41.61(1)
33.07
31 MAY 1996
2:43.77(4)
33.15
7:06.48(2)
3255
11:24.54(2)
31.97
15:43.26(2)

32.43
22 JUN 1994
2:43.54(2)
33.06
7:06.33(1)
3254
11:26.13(3)
32.41
15:47.96(3)
32.94
18 DEC 1998
2:44.06(6)
33.19
7:07.08(4)
32.66
11:28.71(4)
32.72
15:54.24(4)
32.88
12 JUN 1997
2:44.07(7)
33.26
7:08.30(5)
32.97
11:32.80(5)
33.02
15:59.66(5)
33.42
10 NOV 1994
2:43.88(5)
33.01
7:10.28(6)
3331
11:37.06(6)
33.24
16:05.99(6)
33.84
04 JUN 1997
2:44.46(9)
3355
7:14.01(7)
33.82
11:46.21(7)
34.16
16:18.98(7)
34.05
23 APR 1997
2:44.43(8)
33.48
7:14.04(8)
33.83
11:48.01(8)
34.38
16:20.55(8)
33.16
01 JAN 1993
2:42.97(1)
33.44
7:16.97(9)
34.80
11:53.34(9)
34.44
16:33.82(9)
35.41

3:16.94(3)
33.19

7:39.29(3)
32.69

11:56.00(1)
32.10

32.82

3:16.95(4)
33.18

7:39.19(2)
3271

11:56.56(2)
32,02

32.24

3:16.31(1)
32.77

7:39.13(1)
32.80

11:58.84(3)
3271

31.99

3:17.20(7)
3314

7:39.87(4)
32.79

12:01.50(4)
32.79

32.21

3:17.19(6)
33.12

7:41.26(5)
32.96

12:05.75(5)
32.95

31.90

3:17.09(5)
33.21

7:43.49(6)
33.21

12:10.55(6)
33.49

32.85

3:18.00(9)
3354

7:47.71(7)
33.70

12:20.22(7)
34.01

32.73

3:17.93(8)
33.50

7:48.28(8)
34.24

12:22.19(8)
34.18

32.29

3:16.87(2)
33.90

7:51.67(9)
34.70

12:28.24(9)
34.90

34.19

R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
0.69 16:14.43 856 q
3:50.04(3) 4:23.00(3)
33.10 32.96
8:11.91(3) 8:44.40(3)
32.62 32.49
12:27.81(1) 12:59.60(1)
31.81 31.79
0.67 16:15.50 1.07 853 g
3:49.91(2) 4:22.61(2)
32.96 32.70
8:11.69(2) 8:44.30(2)
32.50 32.61
12:28.45(2) 13:00.55(2)
31.89 32.10
0.74 16:19.95 552 842 g
3:49.32(1) 4:22.37(1)
33.01 33.05
8:11.58(1) 8:44.28(1)
32.45 32.70
12:31.37(3) 13:04.06(3)
3253 32.69
0.85 16:26.45 12.02 825 q
3:50.34(5) 4:23.34(5)
33.14 33.00
8:12.51(4) 8:45.17(4)
32.64 32.66
12:34.51(4) 13:07.62(4)
33.01 3311
0.79 16:31.56 1713 813 g
3:50.22(4) 4:23.25(4)
33.03 33.03
8:14.41(5) 8:47.56(5)
33.15 3315
12:38.85(5) 13:12.17(5)
33.10 33.32
0.81 16:38.84 2441 795 R
3:50.44(6) 4:23.87(6)
3335 33.43
8:17.09(6) 8:50.34(6)
33.60 33.25
12:43.97(6) 13:17.63(6)
33.42 33.66
0.86 16:51.71 37.28 765
3:51.62(9) 4:25.14(9)
33.62 3352
8:21.46(7) 8:55.43(7)
33.75 33.97
12:54.15(7) 13:28.28(7)
33.93 34.13
0.75 16:52.84 3841 762
3:51.29(8) 4:25.00(8)
33.36 33.71
8:22.39(8) 8:56.69(8)
3411 34.30
12:56.49(8) 13:30.58(8)
34.30 34.09
0.88 17:08.01 5358 729
3:50.49(7) 4:24.51(7)
33.62 34.02
8:26.22(9) 9:00.79(9)
3455 34,57
13:02.99(9) 13:37.85(9)
3475 34.86
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
LONDON 9.-22.05.2016

-

LONDON

SWIMMING

L=N

€uropean
20|6 aquatics
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m
850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m
1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m
Event 33 1500 m Freestyle - Women
20 MAY 2016 - 11:29 Preliminary
WR 15:25.48 2:0052 4:0469 813.25 LEDECKY Katie 1997 USA Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ 15:28.36 LEDECKY Katie 1997 USA Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 2014
ER 15:38.88  2:00.71 40526 8:17.16 FRIIS Lotte 1988 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 30JUL 2013
EJ 16:02.29 Target Time
CR 15:57.29 2:0840 4:17.56 8:34.50 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP Berlin (GER) 23 AUG 2014
1 2 4 KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22 APR 1993 0.69 16:14.43 856 q
30.97 1:04.17 1:37.32 2:10.64 2:43.75 3:16.94 3:50.04 4:23.00
33.20 33.15 33.32 33.11 33.19 33.10 32.96
4:55.72 5:28.56 6:01.17 6:33.92 7:06.60 7:39.29 8:11.91 8:44.40
3272 32.84 32,61 3275 32.68 32.69 32.62 32.49
9:16.46 9:48.47 10:20.12 10:52.11 11:23.90 11:56.00 12:27.81 12:59.60
32.06 32,01 31.65 31.99 31.79 32.10 31.81 31.79
13:31.64 14:03.86 14:36.08 15:08.54 15:41.61
32.04 32.22 32.22 32.46 33.07 32.82
2 1 5 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10 NOV 1990 0.72 16:14.74 031 855 q
30.77 1:03.58 1:36.52 2:09.58 2:42.50 3:15.34 3:48.16 4:21.24
32.81 32.94 33.06 32.92 32.84 32.82 33.08
4:54.12 5:27.09 5:59.44 6:32.01 7:04.38 7:36.98 8:09.46 8:42.19
32.88 32,97 32.35 3257 32.37 32.60 32.48 3273
9:14.73 9:47.26 10:19.87 10:52.54 11:25.07 11:57.51 12:29.54 13:01.94
32,54 32,53 32,61 32,67 32,53 32.44 32.03 32.40
13:34.28 14:06.58 14:39.06 15:11.63 15:43.77
32.34 32.30 32.48 3257 32.14 30.97
3 2 3 VILAS VIDAL Maria ESP 31 MAY 1996 0.67 16:15.50 1.07 853 q
30.93 1:04.24 1:37.16 2:10.62 2:43.77 3:16.95 3:49.91 4:22.61
33.31 32.92 33.46 33.15 33.18 32.96 32.70
4:55.54 5:28.36 6:01.05 6:33.93 7:06.48 7:39.19 8:11.69 8:44.30
32.93 32.82 32.69 32.88 32,55 3271 32.50 32,61
9:16.54 9:48.65 10:20.57 10:52.57 11:24.54 11:56.56 12:28.45 13:00.55
32.24 3211 31.92 32.00 31.97 32.02 31.89 32.10
13:32.57 14:04.94 14:37.73 15:10.83 15:43.26
32.02 32.37 32.79 33.10 32.43 32.24
4 2 2 ODER Tjasa SLO 22 JUN 1994 0.74 16:19.95 552 842 q
31.04 1:04.23 1:37.31 2:10.48 2:43.54 3:16.31 3:49.32 4:22.37
33.19 33.08 33.17 33.06 32.77 33.01 33.05
4:55.26 5:28.18 6:00.95 6:33.79 7:06.33 7:39.13 8:11.58 8:44.28
32.89 32.92 32.77 32.84 32.54 32.80 32.45 32.70
9:16.67 9:49.01 10:21.31 10:53.72 11:26.13 11:58.84 12:31.37 13:04.06
32.39 32.34 32.30 3241 3241 3271 32,53 32.69
13:36.76 14:09.51 14:42.18 15:15.02 15:47.96
32.70 32.75 32.67 32.84 32.94 31.99
5 2 5 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18 DEC 1998 0.85 16:26.45 1202 825 q
31.20 1:04.50 1:37.59 2:10.87 2:44.06 3:17.20 3:50.34 4:23.34
33.30 33.09 33.28 33.19 33.14 33.14 33.00
4:56.23 5:29.19 6:01.69 6:34.42 7:07.08 7:39.87 8:12.51 8:45.17
32.89 32.96 32.50 3273 32.66 32.79 32.64 32.66
9:17.68 9:50.43 10:23.06 10:55.99 11:28.71 12:01.50 12:34.51 13:07.62
3251 32.75 32.63 32.93 32.72 32.79 33.01 33.11
13:41.06 14:14.54 14:47.69 15:21.36 15:54.24
33.44 33.48 33.15 33.67 32.88 3221
6 1 3 JUHASZ Adel HUN 19 JUL 1998 0.74 16:28.05 1362 821 q
30.99 1:03.93 1:36.85 2:09.86 2:42.96 3:15.77 3:48.57 4:21.53
32.94 32.92 33.01 33.10 32.81 32.80 32.96
4:54.16 5:27.22 5:59.91 6:32.60 7:05.57 7:38.78 8:11.79 8:45.01
32,63 33.06 32.69 32.69 32,97 33.21 33.01 33.22
9:18.05 9:51.15 10:24.18 10:57.27 11:30.11 12:03.36 12:36.49 13:09.63
33.04 33.10 33.03 33.09 32.84 33.25 33.13 33.14
13:42.92 14:16.48 14:49.87 15:23.40 15:56.16
33.29 33.56 33.39 3353 32.76 31.89
7 1 2 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.85 16:30.82 16.39 814 q
30.82 1:04.21 1:37.17 2:10.16 2:43.26 3:16.44 3:49.18 4:22.20
33.39 32.96 32.99 33.10 33.18 32.74 33.02
4:55.29 5:28.31 6:01.24 6:34.34 7:07.13 7:40.20 8:13.07 8:46.11
33.09 33.02 32.93 33.10 32.79 33.07 32.87 33.04
9:19.11 9:52.08 10:25.12 10:58.27 11:31.30 12:04.51 12:37.81 13:10.97
33.00 32,97 33.04 33.15 33.03 33.21 33.30 33.16
13:44.35 14:17.68 14:51.22 15:24.50 15:58.20
33.38 33.33 33.54 33.28 33.70 32.62
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC
8 2 6 NATLACEN Gaja SLO
31.44 1:04.47 1:37.58 2:10.81
33.03 33.11 33.23
4:56.40 5:29.34 6:02.30 6:35.33
33.15 32,94 32.96 33.03
9:20.67 9:53.84 10:26.81 10:59.78
33.11 33.17 32.97 32.97
13:45.67 14:19.24 14:52.70 15:26.24
33,50 33.57 33.46 3354
9 2 0 LESAFFRE Fantine FRA
30.75 1:03.94 1:37.44 2:10.87
33.19 33.50 33.43
4:57.39 5:30.58 6:03.89 6:36.97
3352 33.19 3331 33.08
9:23.73 9:56.97 10:30.54 11:03.82
33.39 33.24 33,57 33.28
13:51.37 14:25.20 14:58.93 15:32.15
33.74 33.83 3373 33.22
10 1 1 KARPISZ Milena POL
31.54 1:04.97 1:38.58 2:12.11
33.43 33.61 3353
5:00.23 5:34.05 6:07.78 6:41.58
33.43 33.82 33.73 33.80
9:30.14 10:03.82 10:38.05 11:11.96
3371 33.68 34.23 33.01
14:02.38 14:36.90 15:10.94 15:44.82
34.23 34.52 34.04 33.88
11 2 1  ZAVADOVA Tereza CZE
30.81 1:04.06 1:37.52 2:10.91
33.25 33.46 33.39
4:59.06 5:32.77 6:06.46 6:40.19
33.92 33.71 33.69 33.73
9:29.47 10:03.58 10:37.84 11:12.05
34.04 34.11 34.26 34.21
14:02.45 14:36.53 15:10.69 15:44.93
34.17 34.08 34.16 34.24
12 2 8  DEARING Alice GBR
31.02 1:03.97 1:37.49 2:10.95
32.95 3352 33.46
4:58.81 5:32.24 6:06.28 6:40.21
3381 33.43 34.04 33.93
9:30.92 10:04.92 10:39.18 11:13.63
34.23 34.00 34.26 34.45
14:04.83 14:38.75 15:13.29 15:47.39
34.25 33.92 3454 34.10
13 1 7 PIECHOTA Paulina POL
31.48 1:05.71 1:39.10 2:13.17
34.23 33.39 34.07
5:01.77 5:35.53 6:09.06 6:43.08
33.62 33.76 3353 34.02
9:32.86 10:07.02 10:41.06 11:15.26
33.87 34.16 34.04 34.20
14:07.26 14:42.09 15:16.58 15:51.47
34.26 34.83 34.49 34.89
14 2 7  ELHENICKA Martina CZE
30.66 1:03.14 1:36.14 2:09.53
32.48 33.00 33.39
4:58.55 5:33.00 6:07.62 6:42.17
34.04 34.45 34.62 3455
9:35.57 10:09.83 10:44.24 11:18.90
34.78 34.26 34.41 34.66
14:12.88 14:47.80 15:22.81 15:58.41
35.03 34.92 35.01 35.60
15 1 8  KARIC Nejla BIH
32,50 1:07.83 1:43.38 2:19.24
35.33 35.55 35.86
5:18.42 5:54.24 6:29.74 7:05.75
35.75 35.82 35.50 36.01
10:04.22 10:39.82 11:15.17 11:51.07
35.48 35.60 35.35 35.90
14:49.87 15:25.71 16:00.89 16:36.23
35.81 35.84 35.18 35.34
NOT CLASSIFIED
1 4 VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon NED
1 6  CARLI Diletta ITA
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BORN

12 JUN 1997

2:44.07
33.26
7:08.30
32.97
11:32.80
33.02
15:59.66
33.42

10 NOV 1994
2:43.88
33.01
7:10.28
33.31
11:37.06
33.24
16:05.99
33.84

05 MAR 1997
2:45.77
33.66
7:15.21
33.63
11:45.93
33.97
16:18.39

33.57
04 JUN 1997
2:44.46
33.55
7:14.01
33.82

11:46.21
34.16
16:18.98
34.05

23 APR 1997
2:44.43
33.48
7:14.04
33.83
11:48.01
34.38
16:20.55
33.16

14 MAY 1999
2:46.71
33.54
7:16.78
33.70
11:49.59
34.33
16:26.11
34.64

01 JAN 1993
2:42.97
33.44
7:16.97
34.80
11:53.34
34.44
16:33.82

35.41
31 DEC 2001

2:55.10
35.86
7.41.47
35.72
12:26.67
35.60
17:10.56
34.33

09 SEP 1993
07 MAY 1996

3:17.19
33.12
7:41.26
32.96
12:05.75
32.95

31.90

3:17.09
33.21
7:43.49
33.21
12:10.55
33.49

32.85

3:19.47
33.70
7:.48.92
33.71
12:20.03
34.10

33.29

3:18.00
33.54
74771
33.70
12:20.22
34.01

32.73

3:17.93
33.50
7:48.28
34.24
12:22.19
34.18

32.29

3:20.58
33.87
7:50.81
34.03
12:24.11
34.52

33.68

3:16.87
33.90
7:51.67
34.70
12:28.24
34.90

34.19

3:31.02
35.92
8:17.18
35.71
13:02.70
36.03

33.02

R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
0.79 16:31.56 1713 813 g
3:50.22 4:23.25
33.03 33.03
8:14.41 8:47.56
33.15 33.15
12:38.85 13:12.17
33.10 33.32
0.81 16:38.84 2441 795 R
3:50.44 4:23.87
33.35 33.43
8:17.09 8:50.34
33.60 33.25
12:43.97 13:17.63
33.42 33.66
0.74 16:51.68 37.25 765 R
3:53.16 4:26.80
33.69 33.64
8:22.69 8:56.43
33.77 33.74
12:53.91 13:28.15
33.88 34.24
0.86 16:51.71 3728 765
3:51.62 4:25.14
33.62 3352
8:21.46 8:55.43
33.75 33.97
12:54.15 13:28.28
33.93 34.13
0.75 16:52.84 3841 762
3:51.29 4:25.00
33.36 3371
8:22.39 8:56.69
34.11 34.30
12:56.49 13:30.58
34.30 34.09
0.86 16:59.79 4536 747
3:54.33 4:28.15
33.75 33.82
8:24.90 8:58.99
34.09 34.09
12:58.23 13:33.00
34.12 34.77
0.88 17:08.01 53.58 729
3:50.49 4:24.51
33.62 34.02
8:26.22 9:00.79
34.55 34.57
13:02.99 13:37.85
34.75 34.86
0.85 17:43.58 89.15 658
4:06.85 4:42.67
35.83 35.82
8:52.91 9:28.74
35.73 35.83
13:38.42 14:14.06
35.72 35.64
DNS
DNS
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